QUERCUS

Spring 2025
Catalogue

-

. o o -~ e
QUERGUS  QUERCUSS

Image from The Frozen Peépjéq ——

N

=
ﬂ“‘;'.
&




2-22

23-31

32-38

39-46

47-52

53-61

62-77

78-80

81

CONTENTS

QUERCUS FICTION
RIVERRUN

MACLEHOSE PRESS
ARCADIA

QUERCUS NON-FICTION

GREENFINCH

PAPERBACKS

Index

Quercus Contacts



[ fACN )

Image from Swept Away




~ oluﬂAre~My
Sunshme

Saga (FT)

Paperback £8.99 9781529419382
B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529419368

e A SIFA-oF
. %\T SPOKEN

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £20.00 9781529433661
Royal 288 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529433678
Ebook 9781529433685

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
ROSIE ARCHER

A heart-warming story of friendship and love,
set during WW2. Perfect for fans of Pam Howes,
Elaine Everest and Nancy Revell.

Trixie and Vi are back in Gosport and doing their bit to
help Britain win the war.

Trixie has a new boyfriend, Eddie. But something about
Eddie doesn't seem quite right to Vi, and she will do
anything to convince Trixie of this.

Though Trixie loves Eddie, she finds it hard to forget Cy,
who was declared missing in action. As the bombs fall
on Gosport both girls have big decisions to make.

Rosie Archer has written several series of WW2 sagas.

She has also written a series of gangland sagas under
the name June Hampson.

2 JANUARY 2025

A SEA OF UNSPOKEN
THINGS

ADRIENNE YOUNG

Set among the Californian redwoods, this is the
mesmerising new novel from the internationally
bestselling author of Spells for Forgetting.

James and Johnny Golden have only ever had each other.
So when Johnny is killed in a tragic accident, she travels
back to their hometown to settle her twin brother’s affairs.

The deeper James immerses herself in Johnny’s world,

the more questions she has about the brother she thought
she knew. And as half-hidden secrets threaten to emerge,
James will have to decide which truths should come to
light, and which should stay buried forever.

Adrienne Young is the Sunday Times and New York
Times bestselling author of Spells for Forgetting, the Sky
in the Deep duology and the Fable series.

7 JANUARY 2025

SNOYIND | AYVNNVI | NOILDI4



SNDYIND | AYIVNANVI | NOILDIA

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99 9781529442038

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529442045

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Young Adult Fiction (YA)

Paperback £10.99 9781529431650
B Format 480 pages

Ebook 9781529431667

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

P.S. | HATE YOU
LAUREN CONNOLLY

P.S. I Love You for the enemies-to-lovers
generation in this beautifully bittersweet
romcom.

When Maddie’s brother died, he left her one final
task — to scatter his ashes over eight destinations he
never got to visit. However, he also assigned her a
terrible partner — his best friend, and the man who
broke her heart, Dom.

Stuck together on their series of farewell trips, Maddie
starts to wonder if her brother might be matchmaking
from beyond the grave. But will she ever learn to trust
Dom again?

Lauren Connolly is an award-winning author of
contemporary and paranormal romance stories.
She’s lived among mountains, next to lakes and in
imaginary worlds.

16 JANUARY 2025

ANYTIME

SARAH SPRINZ
Translated by Rachel Ward

The final instalment from the Dunbridge
Academy series, perfect for fans of Ana
Huang, Jenny Han and Holly Bourne.

Olive Henderson and Colin Fantino are sworn enemies.
She’s having to retake the school year after suffering
devastating injuries in a fire; he's been exiled from
New York to rural Scotland.

But when cracks start to show in Colin’s tough shell,
Olive feels more and more attracted to him. Until she
discovers the true reason for his sudden departure
from New York ...

Sarah Sprinz is the internationally bestselling author

of the Dunbridge Academy series. Sarah lives on the
shore of Lake Constance.

16 JANUARY 2025



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529432985

Royal 416 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529432992
Ebook 9781529433005

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Best Days
ol Qur Lives

Celiehrate the mmmcnns that mancy

| Remember Paris
Paperback £9.99
9781529432954
Ebook 9781529432961

The Best Days

of Our Lives
Paperback £9.99
9781529420425
Ebook 9781529420395

Anything Could Happen
Paperback £8.99
9781529419627

Ebook 9781529419634

THE ISLAND GETAWAY
LUCY DIAMOND

The brand new sun-soaked novel from the
bestselling author of Anything Could Happen.

The dream holiday just got complicated . . .

On the sun-drenched island of Kefalonia, the new
arrivals at The lonian Escape hotel are hoping for a
break from everyday life. But some of them are bringing
a lot of baggage . ...

Disgraced TV star Miranda Vallance feels like the worst
person in the world. Her sister won't speak to her and
her job’s on the line. She's desperate to put things right,
but how?

Eighty-two-year-old Evelyn Chambers has come to the
Greek Islands to fulfil a promise to the love of her life.
If she can steel herself to go through with it, that is . ...

And when celebrity chef Frank Neale checks in, rumours
swirl around the hotel. But is it his wife, Leonora, who has
more of a reason to escape to Greece?

The Island Getaway is a big-hearted novel from
the queen of bestselling fiction, celebrating second
chances, true love and the life-affirming joy of
unlikely friendships.

Lucy Diamond is the Sunday Times bestselling author
of nineteen novels including The Beach Café and
Anything Could Happen. The Island Getaway is her
twentieth novel. Lucy lives in Bath with her family.

30 JANUARY 2025

SNOYIND | AYVNNYI | NOILDI4



SNOYIND | AYVNYL3Id | NOILDI4

bmfﬁths

l ht“
'xf%ozenr~

People

.“"l!q

SGME MURDERS CAN'T BE SOLVED
1N JUST ONE LIFETIME.

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99 9781529431629

Grl fth .
L8 M: 1111 ;
Black

The Man in Black
and Other Stories
Paperback £9.99
9781529420531
Ebook 9781529420517

The Great Deceiver
Paperback £9.99
9781529409925

Ebook 9781529409932

B Format 464 pages
Ebook 9781529431636
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Griffiths
[ast
W

The Last Word
Paperback £9.99
9781529433470
Ebook 9781529433456

ffltlls

The Last Remains
Paperback £9.99
9781529409758

Ebook 9781529409741

THE FROZEN PEOPLE
ELLY GRIFFITHS

A brand new series from the No. 1 bestselling
author. Meet the unforgettable Ali Dawson!

Some murders can’t be solved in just one lifetime.

Ali Dawson works on cold cases, crimes so old, the
joke goes, that they are almost frozen. What most
people don't know is that they travel back in time to
complete their investigations.

So far the team has only ventured a few years or
decades back, but Ali’s boss has a new assignment for
her. He wants her to step back to 1850, the heart of the
Victorian Age, to clear the name of Cain Templeton,
the eccentric ancestor of Tory MP Isaac Templeton.

Duly prepared, she arrives in London in January 1850 —
the middle of a freezing winter. She is directed to a house
inhabited by artists and is greeted by a dead woman at
her feet. Soon she finds herself in extreme danger. Even
worse, she appears to be stuck, unable to make her way
back to the present, to the life she loves and home to her
son, Finn.

Set your clocks to February 2025 and get ready
for an original, transportive and characterful new
crime novel. Perfect for those missing the Dr Ruth
Galloway series and for any crime and historical
fiction fans.

Elly Griffiths is the bestselling author of the Dr Ruth
Galloway Mysteries, the Brighton Mysteries and a quartet
featuring Detective Harbinder Kaur. She has won the Edgar
Award, the CWA Dagger in the Library and was shortlisted
for the CWA Gold Dagger for The Postscript Murders.

13 FEBRUARY 2025



NYDIA
HETHERINGTON

Myth & Legend told as Fiction (FQ)
Hardback £18.99 9781529431070

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529431087
Ebook 9781529431100

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A Girl Made of Air
Paperback £8.99
9781529408911

Ebook 9781529408898

SYCORAX
NYDIA HETHERINGTON

They call her Sycorax. Seer. Sage. Sorceress.

Born of the sun and moon, shaped by fire and
malady, comes a young woman whose story has
never beentold...

Outcast by society and all alone in the world, Sycorax
must find a way to understand her true nature. But as her
powers begin to grow, so too do the suspicions of the
local townspeople. For knowledge can be dangerous,

and a woman's knowledge is the most dangerous of all ...

With a great storm brewing on the horizon, Sycorax finds
herself in increasing peril — but will her powers save her,
or will they spell the end for them all2

A beautifully written and deeply moving imagining
of what came before Shakespeare's The Tempest,
from the author of A Girl Made of Air.

Originally from Leeds, Nydia Hetherington has lived
in London and Paris, where she embarked on an acting
career. When she returned to London, she completed

a creative writing degree at Birkbeck. Nydia is also a
disability advocate and has used her own experience
of chronic illness in writing Sycorax.

27 FEBRUARY 2025

SNOYINDO | AYVNYL3Id | NOILDI4



SNOYINDO | HOIVW | NOILDIA

HOLLOW
GRAVE

Did she disappear? Or was she laken?

Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529433531
Royal 432 pages

Ebook 9781529433548

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Kate Webb Kate Webb

Stay Buried Laying Out The Bones
Paperback £10.99 Paperback £10.99
9781529421279 9781529421316
Ebook 9781529421255 Ebook 9781529421309

HOLLOW GRAVE
KATE WEBB

A breathtaking cold case mystery, starring
DI Lockyer and DC Gemma Broad. Perfect for
fans of Ann Cleeves and Val McDermid.

1999: A group of archaeologists are excavating a
Bronze Age burial site in the grounds of Trusloe Hall,
a minor stately home in Wiltshire. Excited that their dig
is being filmed for a TV documentary, the group are
camping onsite and having the time of their lives.

In the blink of an eye, one of the party disappears:

a young woman called Nazma Kirmani. An extensive
police investigation fails to find any trace of her, and
the case goes cold for over twenty years.

2020: When a chance discovery presents new evidence
info Nazma's disappearance, DI Lockyer and DC
Gemma Broad are put on the case. Did Nazma intend
to disappear, or was she taken2 Did she walk out on
her life, or was she murdered? Lockyer must see past
the upheavals in his own life to find out the truth for her
desperate family.

Kate Webb grew up in Hampshire before reading
History at Durham University. She has written several
historical novels under the name Katherine Webb.
Stay Buried was her first crime novel.

13 MARCH 2025



ROSANNA LEY

“The perfect escapist summer read
from the author of THE VILLA

Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £21.99 9781529427738

Royal 448 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529427745
Ebook 9781529427769

ROSANNA LEY

ROSANNA LEY

Bay of Secrets The Villa

Paperback £98.99 Paperback £8.99
9781529431544 9781529417234

Ebook 9781780875071 Ebook 9781780875057

The Forever Garden The Orange Grove

Paperback £8.99 Paperback £8.99
9781529413601 9781787476349
Ebook 9781529413571 Ebook 9781787476356

THE ITALIAN FLAME
ROSANNA LEY

A sweeping summer read split between
Dorset and the Bay of Poets, perfect for fans
of Veronica Henry.

Dorset, 1965: twenty-five-year-old aspiring artist
Marilyn longs to escape to London, but her family relies
on her wages from the hotel on the cliff. Then one day
Marilyn meets Bruno, an intriguing Italian, and the two
fall madly in love, painfully aware of Bruno having very
little time left in the country. When he leaves for Italy, he
promises to write and to come back as soon as he can.

Over fifty years later, Marilyn’s daughter Lily returns to
her old hometown when she hears that her mother isiill.
Mother and daughter have never been close, but now,
Lily determines to stay by her side. After Marilyn’s death,
Lily finds a photo of a baby girl amongst her mother’s
belongings — the name ‘Josephine’ written on the back.
But who is she? Lily resolves to find out the truth.

Lily's search for Josephine takes her to ltaly - to a small
town in the stunning Bay of Poets. But will Josephine give
Lily the answers she is looking for2 And together, can
they come to understand Marilyn's story2 For Josephine
and Lily, this springtime in Perlarosa will transform their
lives forever.

Rosanna Ley is a bestselling writer and creative
writing tutor. When she is not travelling, Rosanna lives

in West Dorset by the sea.

13 MARCH 2025

SNOYINO | HOIVW | NOILDIA



SNOYINDO | HOIVW | NOILDIA

10

How -z
8 fo l

Your

She was wruni, a uwn

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529430103
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529430110
Ebook 9781529430134

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

How To Solve Your
Own Murder
Paperback £9.99
9781529430073

Ebook 9781529430080

HOW TO SEAL YOUR
OWN FATE

The Castle Knoll Files

KRISTEN PERRIN

A page-turning mystery featuring an
unforgettable cast of characters, perfect
for fans of Knives Out and Only Murders
in the Building.

Annie thought the murders were over.
She was wrong.

Itis autumn in Castle Knoll and Annie Adams is busy
settling into her new home. She doesn't find Gravesdown
Hall particularly cosy, especially since she found two
dead bodies there over the summer. What's more,

ever since she arrived in the village, Annie has had the
creeping sense she's being watched.

Lonely, and desperate for some company, Annie starts
talking to a stranger she meets in the grounds of the estate.
The striking old woman introduces herself as Peony Lane,
the fortune-teller who predicted Great Aunt Frances’
murder all those years ago. And now she has a fortune

to tell Annie.

Desperate not to fall into the same trap as Frances,
Annie flees Peony Lane, refusing to hear any of her grim
predictions. But she can't outrun Peony for long, as hours
later she finds her, dead on the floor of Gravesdown
Hall, a ruby-hilted dagger plunged into her back.

But who killed the mysterious fortune teller and why?
And can Frances' library of evidence help Annie solve
the case?

ICristen Perrin is originally from Seattle, Washington,
where she spent several years working as a bookseller
before moving to the UK. How To Solve Your Own Murder
was her debut adult novel.

27 MARCH 2025



A Sister’s
o Dream

“an she change her li

Saga (FT), Historical Fiction (FV)
Paperback £8.99 9781529421149

B Format 416 pages

Library Hardback £21.99 9781529421125
Ebook 9781529421132

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99 9781529433715

B Format 336 pages

Ebook 9781529433722

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A SISTER’S DREAM
ELIZABETH GILL

A moving and uplifting emotional saga from
the author of The Lost Girl from Far Away.

After falling pregnant unexpectedly, sixteen-year-old
Catrin is devastated when her neglectful father sends
her away and has the baby taken from her.

Determined to change her life, and the lives of the women
around her, for the better, she studies to become a doctor.

Will Catrin be able to win her patients” trust? And will
she be able to find the child she’s never forgotten?

The author of 40 novels, Elizabeth Gill spent all of her
life in Durham until recently moving to North West Wales
to be with family.

27 MARCH 2025

THE HOTEL WHERE
WE MET

BELINDA JONES

A heart-twirling, page-turning romance
from the author of Skip to the End, perfect
for fans of Kirsty Greenwood and Sophia
Money-Coutts.

There's a very particular reason why Chloe Sinclair hasn't
met her Mr Right: he doesn't exist.

And the reason he doesn't exist? The wrong people
meeting at the wrong times throughout history. Now,
Chloe has to travel back in time to matchmake like her
love life depends on it.

After all, true love is all a matter of timing.
Following ten years as a magazine journalist and travel
editor, Belinda Jones began writing novels inspired

by her adventures.

10 APRIL 2025

SNOYINO | 114V - HOIVW | NOILDI4



SNOYINO | 114V | NOILDIA

12

“The Life

Cycle of the
Common
Octopus

“Adddietive, nostalygic and e
CLAIRE DAVERLEY

Modern & Contemporary Ficfion (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529433951

Royal 384 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529433968
Ebook 9781529433975

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE LIFE CYCLE OF THE
COMMON OCTOPUS
EMMA KNIGHT

A charming coming-of-age debut set in the
city of Edinburgh. Perfect for fans of Nora
Ephron and Elizabeth Jane Howard.

Peri and Alice, childhood best friends from Toronto,
are in their first year at the University of Edinburgh.
Each has come to the city for her own reasons.

Pen knows her divorced parents back in Canada are
hiding something from her. She believes she'll find the
answer here in Scotland, where an old friend of her
father’s — now a famous writer known as Lord Lennox
— lives. When she is invited to spend the weekend

at Lennox'’s centuries-old estate with his enveloping,
fascinating family, Pen begins to unravel her parents’
secret, just as she's falling in love for the first time . . .

Meanwhile Alice, an aspiring actor, sees university as
her route to the West End and beyond. The star of this
year's theatre production, she’s making the most of the
power she wields as an object of desire - until an
affair with her tutor begins to slip from her control.

‘Addictive, nostalgic and comforting’ Claire Daverley

‘A spellbinding debut about friendship, motherhood,
first love, and the choices that bind us’ Carley Fortune

Emma Knight is a Canadian writer. Her work has
appeared in British Vogue, Literary Hub, and The Walrus.
Emma studied Modern Languages at the University of
Edinburgh, and Journalism and International Affairs at
Sciences Po Paris. The Life Cycle of the Common Octopus
is her first novel.

8 APRIL 2025



BETH O’LEARY

LOST AT SEA...
WITH YOUR ONE-NIGHT STAND

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £18.99 9781529418293

Royal 448 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529418309
Ebook 9781529418323

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

BETH O’LEARY
THE .

WAKE-UP
CALLg,

The Wake-Up Call
Paperback £9.99
9781529418262

Ebook 9781529418279

S
The No-Show
Paperback £9.99
9781529409147
Ebook 9781529409123

BETH O’LEARY
= THE

ROAD

TRIP.

one Cae Ve ROmE
L WHOLE LOF O MISTORY. ..

The Road Trip
Paperback £9.99
9781529409093

Ebook 9781529409086

The Flatshare
Paperback £9.99
9781787474413

Ebook 9781787474390

SWEPT AWAY
BETH O'LEARY

The epic new romance from the million-copy
bestselling author of The Flatshare about
your one-night stand becoming your one
and only lifeline.

Lost at sea . . . with your one-night stand

Lexi is looking for no-strings-attached fun with a stranger.
She deserves one night for herself, doesn’t she?

Zeke is looking for love. But for one night with a woman
like Lexi, he'll break his rules . ..

Sparks fly at the pub, one passionate kiss leads to another
and they end up stumbling home to the marina together.

The next morning, hungover and shaken by an amazing
night together, Lexi is more than ready for Zeke to leave.
There's just one small problem . . . the houseboat they
stayed on has been swept out to sea.

As their supplies start to run dangerously low, and the
waves pick up, Zeke and Lexi soon realise there's much
more on the line than their new relationship.

How long can they really survive on a drifting houseboat
in the North Sea? Will search and rescue find them? And
who will they be if they both make it back to dry land?

‘I drowned, happily, in this book’ Jodi Picoult

‘l adored it, it was so romantic’ Marian Keyes

Beth O'Leary is a Sunday Times bestselling author
whose novels have all been instant bestsellers, and have
been translated info more than thirty languages. Her debut,

The Flatshare, sold over a million copies and is now a
major TV series.

8 APRIL 2025

SNOYINO | 14V | NOILDIA

13



SNOYINO | 114V | NOILDIA

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99 9781529436754
B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529436761

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Done and Dusted Swift and Saddled

Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781529436648 9781529436679

Ebook 9781529436655 Ebook 9781529436686

Lost and Lassoed
Paperback £9.99
9781529436716

Ebook 9781529436723

14

WILD AND WRANGLED
Rebel Blue Ranch

LYLA SAGE

The next book in the Rebel Blue Ranch series,
a small-town, second chance romance by
bestselling author Lyla Sage.

Canmille Ashwood has always loved a plan. But when
her groom doesn’t show up to their wedding, her life is
turned upside down — she doesn't even have a place to
live. That is, until she finds out the house she’s loved since
high school is available to rent. There's only one problem:
the neighbour.

Dusty Tucker has spent nearly all of his adult life running.
But ever since he returned home last year, the girl who
was his first, well, everything, has become a woman
seemingly determined to keep him at arm’s length. But
now she's living next door, Dusty wants to show her that
they can be friends.

Despite her best attempts to stay far away from Dusty
Tucker, Cam realizes that being close to him is like
slipping on her favourite jeans. Easy. Comfortable. That
is until past wounds start to open and feelings - both old
and new — wreak havoc. Nearly ten years after they first
met, Dusty and Cam begin to wonder if their first love
can also be their last. And this time, will it be forever?

Lyla Sage is a hopelessly romantic twenty-something who
lives in the Wild West with her loyal companion - a sweet,
old, blind, rescue pitbull. She writes romance that feels like
her favourite things: sunshine and big blue skies.

15 APRIL 2025



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529444872
Royal 368 pages

Ebook 9781529444889

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

You can't escape
the past...

ANNA SMITH

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99 9781529429015
B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529428995

FUN FOR THE
WHOLE FAMILY
JENNIFER E. SMITH

A breathtaking, joy-filled novel about the people
we love, the secrets we keep, and the enduring
power of family.

Once inseparable, the four Endicott siblings — Gemma,
Connor, Roddy, and Jude - haven't spoken in years.. ..
until an out-of-the-blue text arrives from Jude, summoning
them to a small town in North Dakota.

They re each at a crossroads in their lives. But will they
be able to resolve their differences in just one weekend?
And why has Jude brought them to North Dakota in the
first place?

Bestselling author Jennifer E. Smith writes fiction
for adults and young adults. Her work has been
translated into thirty-three languages and adapted
for film by Netflix.

15 APRIL 2025

IN THE SHADOWS
ANNA SMITH

Billie Carlson takes on a thrilling new case in
the next instalment of this gripping series.

When Billie takes on new client, Elizabeth Fletcher, it's
clear trouble is on the horizon. Elizabeth has killed a man
in self-defence. She met him in a bar and took him home
for the night, but he attacked her when she caught him
going through her husband’s desk.

Refusing to go to the police for fear her husband will find
out, Elizabeth wants Billie to work out what secrets the
man was looking for and why.

Anna Smith has been a journalist for over twenty
years. She is the author of the Rosie Gilmour Series and

the Kerry Casey Series.

8 MAY 2025

SNOYINO | AVW - 11¥dV | NOILDIA

15



THE
CLI
HANG

You think you know how this ends,
Think again

SNOYIND® | AVW | NOILDI4

EMILY FREUD

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £10.99 9781529438154
B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529438161

Deidra Duncan

Jove Sick

COVER
COMING
SOON

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99 9781529442090
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529442106

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

16

THE CLIFFHANGER
EMILY FREUD

The searing new destination thriller with a
cat-and-mouse twist. Perfect for fans of Andrea
Bartz and Lucy Clarke.

Stray too close to the edge ... And someone’s
going to get hurt

Writers Felix and Emma had it all. A perfect marriage;
nine bestsellers; global literary fame.

Until Felix messed up.

Now, the couple has been exiled to the south of France
to cure their writers’ block — and save their marriage.

But as tensions rise beneath the sweltering sun, Felix
and Emma become trapped in a deathly plot of their
own making ...

Emily Freud is the author of My Best Friend’s Secret,
What She Left Behind and Her Last Summer. She lives
in north London with her family.

8 MAY 2025

LOVE SICK
DEIDRA DUNCAN

Grey’s Anatomy meets The Hating Game in
this fiery enemies-to-lovers romcom set in the
challenging world of medicine.

When a rumour starts that brilliant new OB-GYN resident
Grace Rose slept her way into the program, she'll stop at
nothing to put the record straight — even if it means falling
out with her co-resident, Julian Santini.

But to get through the years of training, Grace and Julian
must learn to work together, and as their attraction grows,
so do the cracks in the thin ice between love and hate.

Deidra Duncan is a board-certified OB-GYN and lover
of all things angsty and romantic. She lives in Florida with
her family and spends her days delivering babies.

13 MAY 2025



Crime (FF), Thriller (FH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529441321

Royal 432 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529441338
Ebook 9781529441352

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

INNOCENT GUILT
REMI KONE

The breathtaking opening to a new series
that redefines the crime thriller genre. Perfect
for fans of Tana French and Dennis Lehane.

Victim or murderer-...
Can she discover the truth?

On a misty autumn afternoon, a woman covered in
blood clutching a baseball bat walks silently into a
London police station. The two officers assigned to her
case are DI Leah Hutch and DS Benjamin Randle.

But the woman refuses to speak. She is not injured and
the blood on the bat is not hers. What has she done?

Is she the victim or the perpetrator? As Leah and Randle
start their inquiry, a man is found battered to death in a
nearby park. Journalist Odie Reid receives a tip off and
is determined to solve the case first, trying to link this
death to the woman held in custody.

Leah and Odie have history and very quickly their cat
and mouse game becomes personal, leading them both
to the very darkest corners of their pasts.

British Nigerian Emmy-nominated producer Remi Kone
has worked on a number of well-known television dramas,
such as Killing Eve, Spooks and Lewis. She lives in London,
and this is her first novel.

15 MAY 2025

SNOYIND® | AVW | NOILDI4

17



18

P
PP ALY R I ” . T .

I
B
B
X
A3
e
R
=
ol
)
o
iy
o

Modern & Contemporary Ficfion (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529437065
Royal 320 pages

Ebook 9781529437058

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FODAY MANNAH

When one of their own is found unconscious in
the boot of her car, Scotland's Sierra Leonean
community is cast into a state of shock. And the
young woman's death a few days later sparks
a murder investigation.

Though Hawa Barrie lives on the fringes of this
community, which revolves around the Lion Mountain
Church, the disappearance of a second woman - her
childhood friend Othella Savage — draws her in.

But as the police investigation drags on, Hawa grows
increasingly suspicious of the charismatic Pastor Ronald
Ranka - and increasingly fearful for Othella. Desperate,
she launches her own search, which will take her from
Scotland to Sierra Leone and back again, revealing the
true nature of Ranka's church whilst exposing dark secrets
within the fabric of both countries she calls home.

A darkly compelling read inspired by a real incident,
The Search for Othella Savage is an engaging and
compulsive debut which examines the insidious nature
of corruption — both religious and political — whilst also
exploring the enduring power of friendship.

Born in London, spent his formative
years in Sierra Leone before returning to the United
Kingdom. He currently lives in Scotland, where he works
as a teacher. The Search for Othella Savage won the

2022 Mo Siewcharran Prize.



Young Adult Fiction (YAF)
Paperback £9.99 9781529426212
B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529426229

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUDRE AND BASH
ARE JUST FRIENDS
TIA WILLIAMS

This sweet, electrifying romance stars
sixteen-year-old Audre, first introduced in
the bestselling Seven Days in June. Perfect
for fans of Jenny Han.

Meet Audre. Junior class president. Debate team captain.
Unofficial student therapist. Desperately in need of a
good time.

Meet Bash. Mysterious new senior. Everybody’s crush.
Tall, floppy, great taste in jewellery. King of having a
good time.

It's the last day of school at Cheshire Prep, Brooklyn’s elite
academy - and Audre Mercy-Moore's life is a mess.
Her dad cancelled her annual summer visit to his Malibu
beach house. Now? She's stuck in a claustrophobic
apartment with her mom, stepdad, and one-year-old
sister (aka the Goblin Baby).

Under these conditions, she’ll never finish writing her
self-help book - i.e., the key to winning over Stanford's
admissions board.

Cut to Bash Henry! Audre hires him to be her ‘fun
consultant’. His job2 To help her complete the Experience
Challenge - her list of five wild dares designed to give
her juicy book material. She'll get inspo; he'll get paid.
Everybody wins.

He isn't boyfriend material. And she's not looking for
one. Can they stay professional despite their obvious
connection?

Scorching-hot summer. Scorching-hot chemistry. But
Audre and Bash can't forget — they're just friends.

Tia Williams is the author of bestselling fiction for young
adults and adults, including The Perfect Find (now a Netflix
film) and Seven Days in June, which was an instant New
York Times bestseller and a Reese’s Book Club pick.

20 MAY 2025

SNOYINO | AVW | NOILDI4

19



SNOY¥IN® | INNr | NOILDIA

20

Jane and Colin
are soulmates.

He just doesn®t
knaw it yet.
S N

OLIVIA WORLEY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA), Thriller (FH)
Hardback £16.99 9781529441604

Royal 368 pages

Traade Paperback £14.99 9781529441611
Ebook 9781529441628

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Martin

WALKER
An Enemy

« 44 In the

THE DORDOGHE MYSIERIES

Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529428339

Royal 336 pages

Traade Paperback £15.99 9781529428346
Ebook 9781529428353

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SO HAPPY TOGETHER
OLIVIA WORLEY

A twisted thriller with a dark sense of
humour. Perfect for fans of You, Katy Brent
and C. J. Skuse.

When Jane meets Colin, she can't believe her luck:
they're perfect for each other. Even after Colin breaks
up with her, Jane is certain that she'll get him back.

That is, until Colin starts dating Zoe. Sure, Zoe's nice
enough - but she’s not the right woman for Colin.
That's Jane.

When Jane breaks in to Colin’s apartment to find
evidence that they'd be perfect together, she makes a
shocking discovery — one that will ensnare them all in
a complicated web of lies, secrets, and murder.

Olivia Worley was born and raised in New Orleans.
She now lives in New York City. Her young adult debut,
People to Follow was published in 2023.

3 JUNE 2025

AN ENEMY IN THE VILLAGE
MARTIN WALKER

France’s favourite policeman investigates

a suicide and gets involved in a tricky local
issue in the latest adventure in this bestselling
mystery series.

One autumn morning Bruno comes across an abandoned
car. Inside is a dead woman, Monique, an apparent
suicide. But Bruno becomes suspicious when disputes
arise surrounding her Will.

At the same time, a rumour circulates around the village,
that Bruno is less of a village copper and more of a secret
policeman, working for French intelligence.

Suddenly Bruno's reputation is tarnished and he must
battle to save his name and work out what really
happened to Monique.

Martin Walker is a prize-winning journalist and the
author of several acclaimed works of non-fiction as well

as the much-loved Dordogne Mysteries.

5 JUNE 2025



Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £18.99 9781529440638

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529440645
Ebook 9781529440652

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

WHEN SLEEPING
WOMEN WAKE
EMMA PEI YIN

An epic and emotional historical debut set
during the Japanese occupation of Hong Kong
in World War Il.

Hong Kong, 1941. Following the Japanese occupation
of Shanghai, the wealthy Tang family flee to Hong Kong,
believing it to be protected under British occupation. As
the First Wife of the family, Mingzhu leads a sheltered

— if lonely — existence overseeing her daughter Qiang's
education, resisting the hostility of her husband's
concubine, while managing the household alongside
her devoted maid, Biyu.

But when the Japanese army invade, the three women are
scattered. Though Mingzhu's affinity for languages spares
her from physical labour, she is coerced into working for
a Japanese captain. Qiang and Biyu escape the island,
only to be forced into factory work, until an encounter
with the East River Column Resistance fighters separates
them once more. The longer the brutal occupation lasts,
the more determined the women are to resist.

And as war rages around the world, each is holding onto
the hope that the other is alive.

Beautifully told and compulsively written, When Sleeping
Women Wake is an utterly transporting story of female
resistance and untold bravery, at once epic and intimate,
heartbreaking and hopeful.

Emma Pei Yin is a UK-born and raised Hong Kong
Chinese writer published in national and international
publications. She resides in Australia with her partner and
an extremely barky Dachshund, Lady. When Sleeping
Women Wake is her first novel.

17 JUNE 2025

SNOY¥IN® | INNr | NOILDIA

21



SARAH ADLER

USA Today Bestselling Auther of Happy Mediam

Modern & Contemporary Ficfion (FA)
Paperback £9.99 9781529438093
B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529438109

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SELKING

NAVESSAgALLEN

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99 9781529442427
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529442441

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

22

SARAH ADLER

Nina's life has fallen apart. Single, unemployed, living
with her parents, it turns out Quentin (her childhood
neighbour, and crush) is also back in town. He wants
to resume the treasure hunt that ended their friendship
almost two decades ago.

With nothing better to do, Nina agrees. But if there's any
hope of finding the treasure — and for a future together
- Nina and Quentin will have to be brave enough to
excavate their past as well.

Maryland-based author writes romantic
comedies about lovable weirdos finding their happily
ever afters.

NAVESSA ALLEN

Nico Junior' Trocci knows two things about Lauren
Marchetti. One, that the shy, bookish girl he remembers
is gone. And two, that watching Lauren from a distance
isn't enough: he needs to make her his.

Lauren is intrigued by the mystery man who keeps
showing up and tempting her white-hot desires. But as
their combined passion ratchets up to breaking point,
who will seduce who2 And will they survive the fall2

lives in northern New England on a
200-year-old farm with her husband, their cats and an
assortment of farm animals.



riverrun

NEW TITLES
X@riverrunbooks @riverrun_books

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

QUERCUS

Image from Life Hacks
for a Little Alien




NNYIYIAIY | AVW | NOILDI4

DAHIEL KEHLMANN

TRAAILATED BY RO/ BIHIANIN

Historical Fiction (FV), Fiction in Translation (FYT)
Hardback £22.00 9781529435115

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529435122
EBook 9781529435139

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

X

MEASURING
THE WORLD

Tyll Measuring the World

Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781529403671 9781847241146
Ebook 9781529403688 Ebook 9781849164597

24

THE DIRECTOR
DANIEL KEHLMANN

Translated by Ross Benjamin

‘A dazzling performance and a real page-turner’
Salman Rushdie

An artist’s life, a pact with the devil, a novel about
the dangerous illusions of the silver screen.

G.W. Pabst, one of cinema'’s greatest, perhaps the greatest
director of his era: when the Nazis seized power he was
filming in France, to escape the horrors of the new Germany
he flees to Hollywood. But under the blinding California sun,
the world-famous director suddenly looks like a nobody.
Not even Greta Garbo, who he made famous, can help
him. And thus, almost through no fault of his own, he finds
himself back in his homeland of Austria, which is now
called Ostmark. The returning family is confronted with the
barbaric nature of the regime. But Goebbels, the minister of
propaganda in Berlin, wants the film genius, he won't take
no for an answer and makes big promises. While Pabst still
believes that he will be able to resist these advances, that
he will not submit to any dictatorship other than art, he has
already taken the first steps into a hopeless entanglement.

Daniel Kehlmann’s novel about art and power,
beauty and barbarism is a triumph. The Director
shows what literature is capable of.

Daniel Kehlmann was born in Munich in 1975 and lives
in Vienna, Berlin and New York. He has published six novels:
Measuring the World, Me & Kaminski, Fame, F, You Should
Have Left and Tyll and has won numerous prizes.

22 MAY 2025



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529435719

Royal 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529435726
EBook 9781529435733

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

LIFE HACKS FOR
A LITTLE ALIEN
ALICE FRANKLIN

‘Wise and playful and tender and beautiful.
A very special book’ Bobby Palmer

Perfect for fans of Eleanor Oliphant is Completely
Fine and Remarkably Bright Creatures, this is a
charming and life-affirming novel about what it
feels like to grow up neurodivergent.

Little Alien lives with her mum and her dad in the South-
East of England. Her mum has a ‘how-to” guide for every
situation, and her dad is always kind and always right.
And there is her best friend Bobby, who coincidentally
has a bob.

But it is only when Little Alien sees a documentary about
the Voynich Manuscript — a mediaeval codex written in
an unknown language and script - that she begins to
suspect that there are other people who feel just like her.
Convinced that translating this manuscript will offer the
answers she needs, she sets out on a journey that will
show her a delicious taste of freedom.

So begins Little Alien’s story, told from the
perspective of an older, wiser linguist, whose
guidance will help Little Alien navigate a world
that makes her feel like she doesn’t belong.

Alice Franllin lives and works in London. She has an

MA in Creative Writing from the University of East Anglia.
Life Hacks for a Little Alien is her debut novel.

13 FEBRUARY 2025

NNYIIAIY | A¥VNYE3d | NOILDIS

25



NNIYIAIY | AVW | NOILDI4

26

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £20.00 9781529428186

Demy 304 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529428179
EBook 9781529428193

Not For Sale: USA

THE BOYS
LEO ROBSON

‘Leo Robson writes with a dry hilarity and crackling
intelligence. What an arrival’ Brandon Taylor

London, 2012. Johnny Voghel is stuck. He has a dead-end
job at a small university and a wilting relationship and is
grieving the death of his parents. When his half-brother
Lawrence returns to the old family home from Chicago
after a period of estrangement, Johnny decides to do
everything he can to win back his affection. It's a quest he
pursues with the help of Lawrence's childhood sweetheart
and a pair of mysterious and seductive students adrift in
the city during the height of Olympics fever.

A generational saga that takes place over a fortnight,
and a comedy about confusion and loss, The Boys
follows Johnny as he revisits old grievances, cultivates
new friendships — and tries to take control of his fate.

‘Very human, very real but also, fundamentally,
extremely fun to read’ Rebecca Watson

‘There’s something delightful on every page’
Lauren Oyler

Leo Robson is well-known for his essays, reviews, and
profiles, he has contributed to a wide range of publications
in the UK and the US, including the New Yorker, Harper’s,
and the New Statesman. The Boys is his debut novel.

8 MAY 2025



mee
Lt

Al " NPy s

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Northern Ireland (1DBKN)
Hardrback £18.99 9781529440423
Royal 272 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529440430
EBook 9781529440454
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BUREAU
EOIN McNAMEE

THE BUREAU. Where dirty money was cleaned,
where the destinies of star-crossed lovers
Lorraine and Paddy would clash.

Lorraine would say afterwards that she was smitten straight
off with Paddy Farrell. You could tell that he was occupying
the room in a different way, he found the spaces that fitted
him. She was the kind of girl the papers called vivacious,
always a bit of dazzle to her.

Could she not see there was death about him2 Could he
not see there was death about her

Paddy worked the border, a place of road closures,
hijackings, sudden death. Everything bootleg and tawdry,
nobody is saying that the law is paid off but it is. This is
strange terrain, unsolid, ghosted through.

There's illicit cash coming across the border and Brendan's
backstreet Bureau de Change is the place to launder

it. Brendan knows the rogue lawyers, the nerve shot
policemen, the alcoholic judges and he doesn’t care
about getting caught. For the Bureau crew getting caught
is only the start of the game.

Paddy and his associates were a ragged band and
honourless and their worth to themselves was measured
in thievery and fraud. But Lorraine was not a girl to be
treated lightly. She’s cast as a minx, a criminal’s moll but
she’s bought a shotgun. And she’s bought a grave.

Eoin McNamee is the author of eight novels including

Resurrection Man, later filmed, and the Blue Trilogy. His
work has been nominated for and won many major prizes.

27 MARCH 2025

NNYIYIAIY | HOIVW | NOILDIA

27



NINA A" GRANITE
SILENCE

ALLAN

Historical Mysteries (FFH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529435573
Royal 352 pages

EBook 9781529435580

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

\ 56 AT - Good
( \v 9/ ) eighbou
T THE el #
DBLLMAKER

HINA ALLAN

The Good

The Dollmaker
Paperback £9.99 Neighbours
9781787472563 Paperback £9.99,
Ebook 9781787472532 9781529405194

Ebook 9781529405200

Conquest

Paperback £9.99
9781529420791

Ebook 9781529420807

28

NINA ALLAN

A Granite Silence is an exploration — a journey
through time to a particular house, in a particular
street, Urquhart Road, Aberdeen in 1934, where
eight-year-old Helen Priestly lives with her mother
and father.

Among this long, grey corridor of four-storey tenements,
a daunting expanse of granite, working families are
squashed together like pickled herrings in their narrow
flats. Here are Helen's neighbours: the Topps, the Josses,
the Mitchells, the Gordons, the Donalds, the Coulls and
the Hunts.

Returning home from school for her midday meal, Helen
is sent by her mother Agnes to buy a loaf from the bakery
at the end of the street. Agnes never sees her daughter
alive again.

Nina Allan explores the aftermath of Helen’s
disappearance, turning a probing eye to the close-knit
neighbourhood — where everyone knows everyone,
at least by sight — and with subtlety and sympathy,
explores the intricate layers of truth and falsehood that
can coexist in one moment of history.

Full of echoes, allusions and eerie diversions, A Granite
Silence is an investigation into a notorious true crime
case, but also a stylish, imaginative inquiry into who
gets to tell a story, how it is told, and why.

is a novelist and short story writer. Her previous
fiction has won several prizes, including the British Science
Fiction Award for Best Novel, the Novella Award and the
Grand Prix de L'lmaginaire for Best Translated Work.



‘Crime fiction's most en
M

double act in decades’

THE NIGHT

DEEP DECEPTION. TWISTED FATE,

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529425901

A Killing in
November
Paperback £9.99
9781529438413
Ebook 9781529415681

Royal 368 pages
EBook 9781529425918

SIMON
MASON

The Broken
Afternoon

Paperback £9.99
9781529415742

Ebook 9781529415728

Lost and Never Found
Paperback £9.99
9781529425895

Ebook 9781529425871

A VOICE IN THE NIGHT

DI Ryan Wilkins Mysteries
SIMON MASON

Thames Valley has a new Superintendent — DCS
Wainwright — young, charismatic and ruthless,
charged with pushing through big reforms. Her
in-tray is full of problems — and at the top of the
pile is the problem of Wilkins and Wilkins.

Trailer park boy DI Ryan Wilkins, interesting looking

in baggy frackies and over-large lime-green puffa.

In his personnel file is a handwritten note scribbled

by the outgoing Super: ‘Do not give him responsibility.’
And posh boy DI Ray Wilkins, improbably handsome
in navy blazer and tan chinos: ‘Thinks too highly of
himself. More experience needed at the wet end.” Their
previous investigations — though somehow successful —
were models of disorder and dysfunction. The new Super
needs to fake action.

NNYIIAIY | AIVNANYT | NOILDI4

There's been a shocking murder in the heart of Oxford, the
stabbing of a security guard during an attempted armed
robbery. Meanwhile, an elderly professor of linguistics
goes missing from his home in cosy Iffley Village.

The high-profile murder investigation can be safely
handled by reliable detective DI Hare. The entry-level
enquiry into the wandering academic can be given to the
problem duo. But when the body of the professor is found,
still dressed in his pyjamas and spreadeagled on a hotel
lawn miles from home, things get a little unexpected for
the Wilkinses. Will Ray keep on top of the briefe Will Ryan
keep it together?

Simon Mason has pursued parallel careers as a publisher
and an author. A Voice in the Night is the fourth book in the
DI Ryan Wilkins Mysteries.

16 JANUARY 2025

29



NNIYIAIY | INNr | NOILDIA

NNYYIAIY | 11¥dV | NOILDI4-NON

30

simon
mason

the woman wheo laughed

THE FINDER MYSTERIES

Crime (FF)

Trade Paperback £12.00 9781529439724
Royal 288 pages

EBook 9781529439731

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

True Crime (BTC)

Hardback £22.00 9781529441963
Royal 320 pages

EBook 9781529441987

THE WOMAN WHO
LAUGHED
SIMON MASON

‘Mason has been mainlining Simenon for a while,
and it shows’ Mick Herron

A literary thriller about the disappearance of a sex worker
in Sheffield, who mysteriously reappears five years after
a violent criminal confesses to her murder. Featuring the
Finder, a private detective who specialises in missing
persons cases. Twisty, intense and full of surprises, this
third book in the Finder Mysteries does not disappoint.

Simon Mason is the author of the prize shortlisted and
highly praised, DI Ryan Wilkins Mysteries and the Finder
Mysteries, which David Peace described as, ‘the very
definition of unputdownable'.

5 JUNE 2025

EARTH TO EARTH
JOHN CORNWELL

A new edition of the true crime classic of
the lives and violent deaths of a Devon
farming family.

On Tuesday morning, 23rd September 1975, the corpses
of three unmarried siblings, last surviving members of the
ancient Luxton clan of Winkleigh, North Devon, were
found on their remote farm. All three had had their heads
blown off. Strangely, each of the four doors to the house
had been locked from the inside.

Were the Luxtons scapegoats of local malice, or victims of a
murderous family conflict, stricken by a dire ancestral curse?

John Cornwell is an award-winning journalist and author.

10 APRIL 2025



JAMES DELBOURGO

N
1 \oble

I'he dan

d Madness

of collecti

ANLGUIY 1O oW

Antiques & Collectibles (WC)
Hardback £25.00 9781529424010
Royal 400 pages

EBook 9781529424027

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A NOBLE MADNESS

The dark side of collecting from antiquity to now

JAMES DELBOURGO

A captivating history of obsessive collectors:
from ancient looters and idolaters to fin de siécle
decadents, Freudian psychos, and hoarders.

Collectors are offen praised for their taste in art or
contributions to science, but there can be a darker side:
their passion is sometimes driven by dangerous obsession.
Roman emperors who lusted affer statues; Chinese
scholars obsessed with rocks and flowers; fin de siecle
dandies surrounded by bibelots. History is full of stories
about those who love things more than people, presenting
a danger either to themselves or others. In this sweeping
history from antiquity to today, James Delbourgo tells

the extraordinary story of the mad collector as a cultural
figure from the tyrant and idolater to the sexually
repressed “psycho” of the Freudian imagination and

the modern-day hoarder. His conclusion is surprising:
Because they are driven by passion rather than profit,
obsessive collectors also have been cultural heroes, seen
as authentic and true to themselves. Some may be mad,
but theirs is a noble madness.

James Delbourgo is the James Westfall Thompson
Distinguished Professor of History at Rutgers University. He
previously taught at McGill and Harvard, and is author of
the prize-winning Collecting the World: Hans Sloane and
the Origins of the British Museum. He lives in New York.

19 JUNE 2025

31

NNYIIAIY | ANNM | NOILDII-NON



Ny 3
- JRR LAY

A
B T T T



P e e

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £20.00 9781529428384
Demy 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529428391
Ebook 9781529428407

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OROMAY
BAALU GIRMA

Translated by David DeGusta and Mesfin Felleke Yirgu

A lost classic of African literature - an
engrossing political thriller and a turbulent
tale of love and war

Ethiopia, 1982: After a decade of conflict, the government
is determined to quash the Eritrean insurgency once and for
all. As head of propaganda, it's Tsegaye's job to keep the
people onside.

When the Red Star Campaign lands him in Asmara,
Tsegaye is swept up in the city’s nightlife, the bars and
coffeehouses buzzing with spies and government agents.
But even as Tsegaye begins to fall in love with Asmara

— and with bold, dazzling, enigmatic Fiammetta - his
misgivings about the campaign grow, and soon his
loyalties will be tested to their limit.

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | AYIVNNVI | NOILDI4

Tsegaye is confronted with the horror of war when the
army attacks the insurgents” mountain stronghold, and
encounters betrayals that shake his faith in both the
regime and human nature.

A masterpiece of Ethiopian literature, Oromay is a thrilling
political satire and a turbulent tale of love and war. It became
an instant sensafion when first published in 1983 and was
quickly banned. Baalu Girma vanished in 1984, most likely
kidnapped and murdered by the same regime in refaliation
for this novel.

'Astonishing and compelling ... Impossible to put
down’ Maaza Mengiste, author of The Shadow King

Baalu Girma was a top official in the Ministry of
Information under the Derg dictatorship. His candid
portrayal of the regime in Oromay caused a sensation
and the government immediately banned the novel
and fired Girma. Six months later, he vanished under
suspicious circumstances.

16 JANUARY 2025

33



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | A¥VNYEId | NOILDI4

34

“BNRAINE'S BREATEST
LIVING NOVELIST™
I8¢ TiNEE

THE KYIY
WYSTERIES

HEART

ANDREV KURKOV

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA), Crime (FF)
Hardback £20.00 9781529426533

Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529431063
Ebook 9781529426557

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

s
ey

SILVER
R

o

BoNE

ANDREV KURKOV
The Silver Bone Grey Bees
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £10.99
9781529426519 9780857059352
Ebook 9781529426526 Ebook 9780857059369

ANDREV KURKOV

The Bickford Fuse
Paperback £10.99
9781848666061
Ebook 9781848666054

THE STOLEN HEART

The Kyiv Mysteries
ANDREY KURKQOV

Translated by Boris Dralyuk

A second case for Samson Kolecho in
revolutionary Kyiv. By the author of the
International Booker Prize-longlisted
The Silver Bone.

Samson Kolechko has been assigned a most
perplexing case — though it is mostly perplexing
because it's hard to understand why selling the meat
of one’s own pig constitutes a crime.

But apparently it does, and at the insistence of the Chekist
secret police officer assigned to reinforce’ the Lybid police
station, Samson does his diligent, if diffident, best.

Yet no sooner has he got started than his live-in fiancée
Nadezhda is abducted by striking railway workers who
object fo the census she's carrying out. And when you factor
in a mysterious thief in the police statfion itself, a deadly

tram accident that may have been pre meditated, and the
potential reappearance of the culprit in the case of the silver
bone, it's no wonder the ‘meat case’ takes a back seat.

But it is in the pursuit of this petty-fogging, seemingly
mundane matter that Samson'’s fate lies — and Nadezhda's
too, for the two are inextricably entwined.

‘Andrey Kurkov is often called Ukraine’s greatest
living writer, and it is a gift for crime fiction fans that
he writes in this genre’ New York Times

*Signed copies available®

Andrey Kurkov was inspired to write the Kyiv Mysteries
by a cache of rediscovered historical police records from
early 20th century Kyiv. His last two books to be translated
into English have been longlisted for the International
Booker Prize.

27 FEBRUARY 2025



ANNA BLIX

oy,
N TN
s

KS

UCE

Pregnancy, Birth & Baby Care (VFXB),

Animal Behaviour (PSVP), Natural History (WN),

Zoology & Animal Sciences (PSV)
Hardback £20.00 9781529434804
Demy 304 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529434811
Ebook 9781529434835

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

40 WEEKS

A Human Pregnancy and 81 Other Ways
to Reproduce

ANNA BLIX

Translated by Nichola Smalley

A biologist explores her own pregnancy
alongside those of 81 other species - from the
Eastern grey kangaroo to the Surinam toad.

It takes 40 weeks to grow a human baby.

And the relationship between a foetus and a pregnant
woman is like a little that of a parasite and its host.
One takes and takes, while the other continues to give,
risking their health in the process.

Is there a better way?

The Komodo dragon can reproduce via pathogenesis
— fertilising its own eggs, so no male is needed.

The Surinam toad harbours live babies in craters
under its skin — until they’re ready to burst out into
the world.

And the hyena ... Well, best not mention the
hyena...

Anna Blix takes the reader on a fascinating journey
through her own pregnancy, introducing us in each of
the 40 weeks to other creatures who have just delivered
their next generation into the world.

This fun, informative and personable book provides
evolutionary comfort throughout the long haul of
pregnancy, and an explanation as to how we ended
up here: as the smartest species with a tiresome, but
perhaps not so bad way to reproduce. It could always
be worse. Just ask the hyena.

Besides her work as a biologist, Anna Blix is an
author and a political advisor on environmental issues.
She writes a regular science column for the newspaper
Klassekampen. 40 Weeks was inspired by the events
of her first pregnancy.

13 MARCH 2025

$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | HOIVW | NOILDI4-NON

35



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | 11¥dV | NOILDI4

36

F

-

NSLAK NOR

Thriller / Suspense (FH),

Fiction in Translation (FYT),

Historical Mysteries (FFH), Norway (1DNN),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £22.00 9781529424546

Royal 432 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529424553
Ebook 9781529424577

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

4‘\-‘)‘ AKT
FS5ca

( cmetery

~

A Fomity
PIVIDED
—

SECRETS

The Sea Cemetery
Hardback £20.00
9781529424355
Ebook 9781529424409

THE HEIRS OF THE ARCTIC
ASLAK NORE

Translated by Séan Kinsella

An epic adventure novel about illicit love,
dangerous political ideas and bitter power
struggles.

December 2015. Six months after the revelations in a
long-lost testament shook the Falck family fo its core.

Hans Falck, who had most to gain from the contentious will,
lingers in a hospital bed in northern Norway, gravely injured
in an accident. Sasha Falck, who succeeded her father as
the head of the family’s foundation, is pushing for a research
expedition to the Svalbard archipelago in the Arctic Sea. Yet
there are reasons to be cautious — relafions with Russia are
strained, with Norway's old Cold War adversary reborn.

The stakes are further raised when reports reach her ears of
a foreign spy in the foundation, sparking a desperate hunt
for the mole. And as the expedition nears the spectacular
landscapes of the High Arctic, international tensions threaten
to spill over into outright conflict — with fateful consequences
for the Falck clan.

The Heirs of the Arctic, the second novel in Aslak Nore's
bestselling trilogy, traces a tale of illicit love, geopolitical
cat-and-mouse games and bitter power struggles, as the
fate of one powerful Norwegian family becomes emblematic
of the challenges facing Europe in the new century.

Aslak Nore (born 1978) grew up in Oslo. He served
in the Telemark Battalion in Bosnia, worked as a journalist
in the Middle East and has published non-fiction books
and novels. His novel Ulvefellen won the Riverton Prize.

24 APRIL 2025



Foriress
of Evil
Javier
Cercas

A Terra Alta
investigation

Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529436204
Royal 384 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529436211
Ebook 9781529436235

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Even the Darkest Night
Paperback £10.99
9781529410020

Ebook 9781529410037

Prey for the Shadow
Paperback £10.99
9781529422511

Ebook 9781529422504

JAVIER CERCAS
SOLDIERS of
SALAMIS

Soldiers of Salamis
Paperback £9.99
9780857059192

Ebook 9780857059185

JAVIER CERCAS
THE
IMPOSTOR

The Impostor
Paperback £9.99
9780857056528

Ebook 9780857056528

FORTRESS OF EVIL

A Terra Alta Investigation

JAVIER CERCAS

Translated by Anne Mclean

The final novel in the acclaimed crime series
by one of Europe’s leading writers.

A father’s worst nightmare — Melchor Marin’s
teenage daughter has disappeared.

Years have passed since Melchor took revenge for his
mother’s murder and at last found peace with his daughter
Cosette in the sleepy backwater of Terra Alta.

But their idyll is shattered when Cosette, now seventeen,
discovers that her father has been concealing the truth of
her mother’s death — that she was killed in a hit-and-run
“accident” intended to scare Melchor off a case.

Angry and betrayed, Cosette disappears to Mallorca
with her friend Elisa. And that's the last Melchor hears of
her. His texts and calls go unanswered, and when she
returns alone, Elisa can only say that Cosette needed
‘space fo think’.

Now the former policeman has no choice but fo travel

to Port de Pollenca, where his daughter was last seen
alive, and enter the dark, looking-glass world of Swedish-
American billionaire Rafael Mattson.

Javier Cercas was born in 1962. He is a novelist,
short-story writer and columnist, whose books include
Soldiers of Salamis (which sold more than a million copies
worldwide). His works have been translated into more
than twenty languages.

24 APRIL 2025

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | 11¥dV | NOILDI4

37



$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | AVW | NOILDI4

38

By the author of The Sixtecn Trces of the Somme
and Norwegian Wood

LARS
MYTTING
EEHENIGHE
OB TITE
SCOURGE

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),

Fiction in Translation (FYT), Historical Fiction (FV),
Norway (1DNN)

Hardback £22.00 9781529435856

Royal 544 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529435863
Ebook 9781529435887

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

LARS AR

MYTTING MYTTING
THE [HI
BELL REINDEER

IN THE HUNTERS
LAKE

The Bell in the Lake
Hardback £16.99
9780857059376
Ebook 9780857059406

The Reindeer Hunters
Hardback £16.99
9781529416060

Ebook 9781529416091

LARS MYTTING

THE SIXTEEN
TREES OF THE
SOMME

The Sixteen Trees
of the Somme
Hardback £16.99
9780857056047
Ebook 9780857056054

THE NIGHT OF THE
SCOURGE

The Sister Bells Trilogy Vol. 3
LARS MYTTING

Translated by Deborah Dawkin

A gripping novel of resistance and betrayal in
German-occupied Norway - the final book
in Mytting’s acclaimed Sister Bells trilogy.

Butangen, Norway, the years before WWII: Astrid Hekne
has inherited the fighting spirit and hypersensitivity of her
grandmother, who was a protector of the mythic Sister Bells
that once hung in the village's centuries-old stave church.

The priest Kai Schweigaard, now in his eighties, is wondering
how his death, prophesied in a centuries-old tapestry, will
come to pass. He delves into the myths about the Night

of the Scourge, which, according to old village beliefs, is
when the known world will be scraped down to bare rock.

Then Norway is occupied by the Nazis. Astrid joins the
Resistance, and Kai is thrown out of his own church. A
suspected betrayal within Astrid’s own family unites the
Sister Bells in Dresden. Special effort and sacrifice, not
only from the Hekne family, will be needed to combat
the postwar rumours and mistrust.

This family drama, set in the tumultuous fimes of WWII,
beautifully completes the Sister Bells trilogy. But while it
connects to the previous books in surprising ways, it can
also be read as a standalone, a beautiful novel of magical
realism that infertwines Norwegian folklore and myths with
a rich story of hardship and passion.

Lars Mytting was born in Favang, Norway, in 1968.
His novel The Sixteen Trees of the Somme was awarded
the Norwegian National Booksellers” Award. Norwegian
Wood was the Bookseller Industry Awards Non-Fiction
Book of the Year.

8 MAY 2025



@arccdio_books

4 www.arcadia-books.com

3

QUERCUS

Image from Wearing the Lion



VIAvOYV | AYVNNVI | NOILDIA

40

Fantasy (FM), Fantasy Romance (FMR)
Hardback £20.00 9781529436495
Royal 592 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529436501
Ebook 9781529436518

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NORTH IS THE NIGHT

The Tuonela Duet
EMILY RATH

A fantasy adventure that shows the power of
female friendship and how love can conquer
even death itself.

In the harsh interior of the Finnish wilderness, best
friends Aina and Siiri are inseparable despite their
opposite natures: Aina is gentle and cautious while Siiri
is headstrong and brave. When Aina is kidnapped by
a death goddess and taken to the mythical underworld
Tuonela, Siiri decides to save her friend herself.

Siiri embarks on a dangerous quest north to seek the only
human who has ever travelled to Tuonela and returned,
the shaman Véingmé&inen. But finding him is only the
beginning. Siiri must then convince him to teach her his
magic so she can sneak into Tuonela and save Aina.

In the underworld, Aina’s life is not the only one at
stake. She’s being held captive with several other mortal
girls ... and the king of the underworld himself. All are
being forced to play the sadistic games designed by the
cruel goddesses of death who took them, and it's soon
clear that no one will survive. It's up to Aina to make an
extraordinary, irrevocable sacrifice. One that may bind
her to the underworld forever.

Emily Rath is a former university professor and author
of the bestselling romance series the Jacksonville Rays.
As a Finnish American, she grew up learning mainly the
curse words and longing for her grandmother’s pulla
bread. She lives in Florida.

9 JANUARY 2025



TALMONT BOOK 2

Lisec,

Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)
Hardback £30.00 9781529433142

Royal 512 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529422900
Ebook 9781529422924
Not For Sale: CAN

1

KISS

OF THE

BASILISK:

§ i
LINDSAY'STRAUBE 4

Fantasy Romance (FMR)

Hardback £20.00 9781529445831

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529445848
Ebook 9781529445855

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE DROWNING SEA
DAVID HAIR

The extraordinary epic started in The Burning
Land continues ...but now the Falcons are the
empire’s enemy.

The Falcons are Vestal Knights who have shed blood to
uphold the Triple Empire against the Vyr Rebellion. But the
Empire has betrayed them.

Now scattered throughout the land and on the run from
their former allies, the Falcons must find a way to band
together again.

But speaking truth to power is perilous and the forces
arrayed against them seem insurmountable.

If the Falcons can’t save their world, who can2
David Hair, an award-winning writer of fantasy, has

been inspired by his travels around the globe. He now
lives in New Zealand.

13 FEBRUARY 2025

KISS OF THE BASILISK
LINDSAY STRAUBE

The spicy, not-safe-for-work romantasy that
took TikTok by storm!

Twenty-year-old Temperance has never been kissed.
But that's what the basilisk is for.

Along with thirteen other contestants, Tem must learn
the power of seduction from her half-man, half-snake
lover to win the prince’s hand in marriage.

But as her bond with her basilisk deepens, so does
her connection with the prince, and Tem soon finds
herself torn ...

Lindsay Straube is a writer living in Portland, OR.
She drinks tequila with lemon and watches TV with

subtitles on.

25 FEBRUARY 2025

a1

VIAavOdy | A¥VNY93Id | NOILDH



VIavO¥V | HO¥VW | NOILDI4

42

THE RIVER

NEW TORE TIMES BESTSELLING AUTHOR

AMAL €L-MOHTAR

Fantasy (FM)

Hardback £14.99 9781529443363
Demy 144 pages

Ebook 9781529443370

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AMAL EL-MOUTAR

MAX CLADSTONE

This is How You Lose
the Time War
Paperback £12.99
9781529405231

Ebook 9781529405248

THE RIVER HAS ROOTS
AMAL EL-MOHTAR

The hugely anticipated solo debut of The
New York Times bestselling and Hugo
Award-winning author Amal El-Mohtar.

Follow the river Liss to the small town of Thistleford,
on the edge of Faerie, and meet two sisters who
cannot be separated, even in death.

‘Oh what is stronger than a death? Two sisters singing
with one breath.’

In the small town of Thistleford, on the edge of Faerie,
dwells the mysterious Hawthorn family.

There, they tend and harvest the enchanted willows and
honour an ancient compact to sing to them in thanks for
their magic. None more devotedly than the family’s latest
daughters, Esther and Ysabel, who cherish each other as
much as they cherish the ancient trees.

But when Esther rejects a forceful suitor in favour of a
lover from the land of Faerie, not only the sisters’ bond,
but also their lives, will be at risk . . .

Features beautiful interior illustrations.

Amal El-Mohtar is an author, editor and critic.
Her short story ‘Seasons of Glass and Iron” won the
Hugo, Nebula and Locus awards. She is currently
pursuing a PhD at Carleton University and teaches
Creative Writing af the University of Ottawa.

4 MARCH 2025



JADE PRESLEY

Fantasy Romance (FMR)

Hardback £20.00 9781529445060
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529445077
Ebook 9781529445091

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARKUS HEITZ

THE

DEVIL'S
PLAYBOOK

cover
coming
soon

Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £14.99 9781529424966
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529424973

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE NEVER LIST
JADE PRESLEY

A woman'’s search for her missing sister
instead brings her four powerful princes of
chaos in this steamy, why-choose romantasy.

When Rylee sneaks info the royal palace in search of
her missing sister, she doesn't expect to attract the notice
of Lusteros's princes.

But to reach their full power, the four princes need to
find their mate, and when they choose Rylee as their
potential, she’ll need to make them all fall in love with her
to survive . .. without falling in love herself in the process.

TikTok author Jade Presley writes fantasy and
contemporary stories designed to make you blush,
pant, and leave you thirsting for more.

1 APRIL 2025

THE DEVIL’S PLAYBOOK
MARKUS HEITZ

Translated by Sheelagh Alabaster

lan Fleming meets dark fantasy in Markus
Heitz’s urban mystery bestseller.

The retired gambler Tadeus Boch has come into
possession of a mysterious playing card — and he soon
discovers a great many people would like to get their
own hands on the set it comes from.

For this is rumoured to be Supérieur, an almost mythical
game about death ... and the legend is that it was
created by the Devil himself.

Markus Heitz is one of Germany's most successful
fantasy authors and a bestseller in languages throughout

the world.

8 MAY 2025

VIAVOYY | AVW - 11ddV | NOILDIA

43



VIavody | AVW | NOILDIH

44

SEBASTIEN
Pr(CASTELL

Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)

Hardback £20.00 978152929440911

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529440928

EBASTIEN
‘Sm- @STELL

The Malevolent Seven
Paperback £10.99
9781529422795

Ebook 9781529422801

Play of Shadows
Paperback £10.99
9781787471450
Ebook 9781787471443

Ebook 9781529440942
Not For Sale: CAN

Crucible of Chaos
Paperback £10.99
9781529437027
Ebook 9781529437034

TRAIORS
JADE

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

Traitor’s Blade
Paperback £10.99
9781782066750
Ebook 9781782066767

THE MALEVOLENT EIGHT:
THE BAD, THE WORSE
AND THE WICKED

The Malevolent Seven Book 2

SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

The explosive sequel to the smash hit The
Malevolent Seven, the irreverent fantasy
featuring seven very malevolent wizards!

The stakes have never been higher.

The world is teefering on the brink of annihilation.

The Lords Celestine and the Lords Devilish, celestial
and infernal beings locked in an age-old enmity, have
at last found the perfect battlefield for their apocalyptic
Great Crusade: the mortal realm.

Cade Ombra, former Glorian Justiciar turned mercenary
magician, leads a band of emotionally unstable mages in
a desperate bid to prevent the impending clash of divine
and diabolical titans. Failure will leave humanity to be
conscripted into an efernal war, serving as foot soldiers
doomed to oblivion.

The mission seems impossible, but Cade and the
Malevolent Seven aren’t exactly pacifists, so theyre
determined to bring peace no matter how many people
they have to kill first. With wit as sharp as their blades
and a moral compass that points only toward survival,
they're ready to cut down anyone in their path to stop
the war before it begins.

Prepare for a whirlwind of dark magic, irreverent
humour and relentless action in The Malevolent
Eight: The Bad, The Worse and The Wicked. The fate
of humanity hangs in the balance and only the most
malevolent can hope to save it.

Sebastien de Castell’s acclaimed swashbuckling
fantasy series The Greatcoats was shortlisted for the
Goodreads Choice Award for Best Fantasy and his
YA series Spellslinger was nominated for the Carnegie
medal. He lives in Vancouver with his lovely wife and
two belligerent cats.

15 MAY 2025



Adam Oyebaniji

Science Fiction (FL),

Thriller / Suspense (FH), Crime (FF)

Trade Paperback £10.99 9781529437096
B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529437102

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

PAVED

L ONITH
GOODE
INTENTIONS

Fantasy (FM)

Hardback £22.00 9781529437164
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529437171

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

ESPERANCE
ADAM OYEBANIJI

An extraordinary speculative thriller about
the scars left by the Atlantic slave-trade,
perfect for fans of Octavia E. Butler.

Detective Ethan Krol has been called to the scene
of a baffling murder: a man and his son have been
drowned in seawater a thousand miles away from
the nearest ocean.

But as Ethan's investigation begins to point towards

Abi, a Nigerian woman whose extraordinary abilities

mark her as something more, he soon finds himself

playing a part in a story that spans cultures, continents
..and centuries.

vIavodVv | INNM - AYW | NOILDIA

Adam Oyebanji worked as a barrister before moving
to work in counter-terrorist financing on Wall Street. He
now lives in Edinburgh.

22 MAY 2025

PAVED WITH GOOD
INTENTIONS
PETER MCLEAN

An incredible stand-alone epic fantasy,
perfect for fans of Joe Abercrombie and
Alex Marshall, featuring an unforgettable
female anti-hero.

Eline is a mother, a wife and a survivor. Following

an act of horrific - if righteous - vengeance, Eline is
blackmailed into the service of the spies known as the
Queen’s Men.

But the Queen’s Men aren't just asking her to risk herself.
She must risk everything she knows and loves in their
service. And if she fails ... civil war and the deaths of
everyone she loves will be just the beginning.

Peter McLean is the author of the noir urban fantasy
series The Burned Man and the highly acclaimed grimdark

quartet, War for the Rose Throne.

19 JUNE 2025

45



viavoyv | INNr | NOILDIA

Fantasy Romance (FMR), Adventure (FJ),
Fantasy (FM)

Hardback £20.00 9781529431384
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £15.99 9781529431391
Ebook 9781529431407

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Someone You Can
Build A Nest In
Paperback £9.99
9781529431377
Ebook 9781529431353

46

WEARING THE LION

The story of Hercules as never told before

JOHN WISWELL

Locus and Nebula Award-winning author
John Wiswell brings his gentle, human
storytelling to the most infamous of
demi-gods.

God. Hero. Idol. Monster. Murderer. The story
of Hercules is one of the most famous ever told.
But what if it's wrong?

Furious with Zeus for once again siring a child with

a mortal woman, Hera finds herself redirecting all her
fury at the baby himself, Heracles, an innocent named
in her honour. As Heracles grows into a man - an
unfathomably strong, loving man - he thanks Hera
for all the blessings he feels she's seen fit to bestow
upon him.

In a moment of misdirected rage, however, Hera sends
a Fury to kill Heracles’ family. Heracles sets out on an
epic quest to discover the name of the god who set their
murders in motion. Desperate to keep him busy until she
can come up with a solution, Hera sets Heracles a series
of tests as impossible as they are deadly: the Nemean lion,
the Hydra, the Stymphalian birds, the Aegean stables . ...

But Heracles' innate kindness, along with his determination
to discover the identity of the god who cost him everything
he loves, carries him through each task. And as his legend
grows, so does Hera's desperation.

John Wiswell won the Nebula Award for his short
story ‘Open House on Haunted Hill" and won the Locus
Award for his novelette ‘That Story Isn’t The Story’. He
has also been a finalist for the Hugo, World Fantasy
and British Fantasy awards.

19 JUNE 2025



QUERCUS

NON-FICTION
X ﬂ @quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

NON
FICTION

QUERCUS

Image from The Secret History of Sharks



SNDYIND | AYVNYEId | NOILDII-NON

48

. The .
> Secret %

JOHN LONG

Zoology & Animal Sciences (PSV),

Sea life & the Seashore (WNCS1),
Dinosaurs & the Prehistoric World (WNA)
Hardback £25.00 9781529427356
Royal 480 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529427363
Ebook 9781529427370

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE SECRET HISTORY
OF SHARKS

The Rise of the Ocean’s Most

Fearsome Predators

JOHN LONG

The complete, untold story of how sharks
emerged as Earth’s ultimate survivors.

Sharks have been fighting for their lives for 500 million
years and today are under dire threat. They are the
longest-surviving vertebrate on Earth, outlasting multiple
mass extinction events that decimated life on the

planet. Sharks have managed fo thrive for so long by
developing superpower-like abilities that allowed them
to ascend to the top of the oceanic food chain.

John Long weaves a thrilling story of sharks” unparalleled
reign. The Secret History of Sharks showcases the global
search to discover sharks’ largely unknown evolution,
infroducing us to an enormous range of astonishing
organisms along the way.

With insights into the threats to sharks today, how they
contribute to medical advances, and the lessons they can
teach us about our own survival, this is a riveting look at
scientific discovery with ramifications far beyond the ocean.

John Long is the strategic professor of paleontology
at Flinders University, one of Australia’s largest
paleontological research groups. His groundbreaking
research work on the evolution of fishes and the origins
of sex has appeared in the magazines Nature, Science
and Scientific American.

13 FEBRUARY 2025



Sound
Affects

How Sound Shapes OQur Lives,
Our Wellbeing and Our Planet

o A

Julian
Treasure

Steven Bartiers, bestselling swthor of 7

Popular Psychology (VSP), Popular Science (PDZ)
Wave Mechanics (vibration & acoustics) (PHDS),
Acoustic & Sound Engineering (TTA)

Hardback £22.00 9781529428803

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529428810
Ebook 9781529428827

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Tommyinnit's

Written by

Niustrated by Amrit Birdi

TV tie-in Humour (WHG),

Slang & Dialect Humour (WHIL),
Computer Games/Online Games:
Strategy Guides (UDX)

Hardback £16.99 9781529442229
216 x 153mm 224 pages

Ebook 781529442236

World ex US & Can

(Mobius US & HBG Distribution)

SOUND AFFECTS

How Sound Shapes Our Lives, Our Wellbeing
and Our Planet

JULIAN TREASURE

An epic journey to the heart of sound spanning
disciplines, continents and centuries.

Every day, the sounds around us affect every aspect

of our human experience, and fundamentally alter our
quality of life, for better or for worse. Hearing is the first
sense we develop, and as our primary warning sense
it is hardwired into our brains.

Sound Affects is about rediscovering the wonder of
sound, taking back responsibility for the sounds we
consume and make, thus enhancing our happiness,
effectiveness and well-being.

Julian Treasure is a top-rated international speaker.
Collectively, his five TED talks on various aspects of
sound and communication have been viewed more
than 150 million times.

SNDOYIND | 1AMV - HOIVW | NOILDI4-NON

25 MARCH 2025

TOMMYINNIT’S GUIDE
TO SURVIVAL
TOM SIMONS

From a zombie apocalypse to friends turning
evil, Tommy’s got your back.

It's a cruel, cruel world out there. Trust me, | know.

My name’s Tommylnnit, and I've been around the block
these past twenty years. |'ve seen things you couldn't
handle. Eaten things you couldn't taste. Dodged swans.
Handled taxes in ways that (probably) won't get you
arrested. Always prepped for the apocalypse, | know a
thing or two about surviving. Which is why | have written
my ultimate survival guide to life.

Tom Simons aka Tommylnnit is a gaming YouTuber
and content creator. Just 20, his live streams and
Minecraft-related videos have earned him 40 million

followers across his social platforms.

10 APRIL 2025

49



SNDYIND® | T1¥dY | NOILDI4-NON

50

TEST
RICCIKET

A HISTORY

TIM WIGMORE

Biography: Sport (BGS), Cricket (WSJC)
History of Sport (WSBX)

Hardback £25.00 9781529428612

Royal 496 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529428629
Ebook 9781529428643

TEST CRICKET

A History from 1877 to Today
TIM WIGMORE

The first narrative history of Test cricket.

A single volume sweep through Test cricket as it nears
its 150th birthday, recounting the story of how the game
has evolved since 1877, told through the moments and
persondlities that have shaped the format.

With a focus on both the game and its broader
significance, Tim Wigmore gives Test cricket its historical
and social context, whilst reminding us that it's unrivalled
as a fascinating sporting spectacle.

Meticulously researched and told with the passion of an
award-winning writer, Test Cricket is also illuminated by
a series of gripping new interviews with more than forty
stars of international Test cricket.

Tim Wigmore is the author of Crickonomics and
Cricket 2.0: Inside the T20 Revolution, which won the
Wisden Book of the Year and Daily Telegraph Cricket
Book of the Year in 2020.

24 APRIL 2025



THE SUNDAY TIMES NOD. 1 BESTSELLING AUTHOR

Damien Lewis

SAS

GREAT
ESCAPES Four)

GRIPPING ESCAPE STORIES FROM
WORLD WAR TWO HEROES

€y

Autobiography: Historical, Political

‘Damian Lewis is both

7\ a great historian and a bon

storyteller’ Lee Child

& Military (BGHA,

Second World War (HBWQ),

Military History (HBW)

Hardback £22.00 9781529441093

Royal 368 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529441109

Ebook 9781529441123

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

T S FES .1 ESTSELLIG AT

A5

1M FOR THE KILL: THE MAVERICKS
MADE TH

SAS Daggers Drawn
Hardback £22.00
9781529413885

Ebook 9781529413908

THOE SUNDAY TAMES TOP THN BESTSELLER

Damien Lewis

GREAT
ESCAPES (g

GRIPPING TRUE ESCAPE STORIES
EXECUTED BY WORLD WAR TWO

.2 a
SAS Great Escapes
Three
Paperback £9.99
9781529429473
Ebook 9781529429459

[ p—
Damien Lewis

SAS Brothers in Arms
Paperback £10.99
9781529413779

Ebook 9781529413793

e g
Damien Lewis

SAS

FORGED
IN HELL

FROM DESERT RATS T0 DOGS OF WAR:
THE MAVERICK:

MADE THE SAS
5

SAS Forged in Hell
Paperback £9.99
9781529413847

Ebook 9781529413854

SAS GREAT ESCAPES
FOUR

More incredible escapes carried out by the

SAS during World War Two
DAMIEN LEWIS

The new bestseller from Damien Lewis, the
Regiment’s de facto historian.

This new volume of Damien Lewis’ bestselling series
recounts how soldiers of the world’s most famous fighting
force, the SAS, carried out some of the most daring
escapes of World War Two. Ranging from the infamous
desert campaign of 1944 to the unforgiving terrain of
the Vosges Mountains, these inspirational narratives
include the tale of three captains escaping an ltalian
prisoner of war camp in 1943; a perilous escape across
Europe aided by the Resistance networks of Holland and
Belgium; and a death-defying return to Britain via boat,
tunnel and train.

Damien Lewis plunges the reader into the escapees’
experiences, sharing the most terrifying moments of their
lives. They include unimaginable accounts of survival in
the face of staggering odds, episodes of nerve-wracking
bluff and deception, plus knife-edge ambushes with
enemy forces hell-bent on wreaking vengeance.

Damien Lewis has worked closely with World War Two
veterans and the families of those portrayed, accessing
wartime diaries, letters, mission reports, interrogation
transcripts and more, to relate how the hunted men of the
SAS were forced to fight their way out of certain death
or capture.

With every step, breath and turn taken, these fugitives
epitomized the do-or-die spirit of the SAS.

Damien Lewis is a number one bestselling author whose
books have been translated into over forty languages.
The Ministry of Ungentlemanly Warfare has recently been
released as a Guy Ritchie movie of the same name.

22 MAY 2025

51

SNOY¥INO | AVW | NOILDI4-NON



SNDYIND® | INNM | NOILDIA-NON

52

Des Powell

SAS

MY TRIAL
BY FIRE

Bam.

Autobiography: Historical, Poliical & Military
(BGHA), Military Life & Institutions (JWT),
Military History [HBW), Special & Elite
Forces (JWH), True Stories of Heroism, Endurance
& Survival (BTP), Outdoor Survival Skills (WSZV),
Military Veterans (JWXV)

Hardback £22.00 9781529441918

Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529441925
Ebook 9781529441949

THIE NOL1 SUNDAY TTMES BESTSELLER

BRAVO
; THIEEE ZERO |

[ e

'"E:ﬁa':f-'-'ﬁi'viﬁ i
Bravo Three Zero
Paperback £10.99
9781529414165

Ebook 9781529414141

SAS: MY TRIAL BY FIRE

True Stories and Life Lessons from SAS Selection

DES POWELL

No-one’s lifted the lid on what it takes to join the
SAS and become the best of the best. Until now.

Des Powell left school with no qualifications and little in
the way of formal education. At nineteen he signed up to
join the Parachute Regiment.

Famously, the Paras is home to the UK militarys second-
toughest training regime after the SAS. Des Powell knows
all about both. In fact, Des knows SAS selection better
than anyone because he’s done it twice. In SAS: My Trial
by Fire he tells the story of those gruelling tests: how Para
training turned him into a soldier but, more crucially, how
the SAS process turned him into a member of the elite.

Des describes exactly what it takes to be an elite special
forces operator. From raw recruit to trained fighting
machine - including the heart-breaking moment he was
forced to withdraw, only to begin the process again — Des
shares the details of his personal journey, itself a tale of
prevailing against almost overwhelming odds. He teaches
us valuable life skills by taking us deep into the training
regime itself: fitness, navigation, endurance, weapons and
combat training, survival techniques in hostile climates,
the terrifying jungle phase, the dark arts of escape and
evasion and the secret of surviving interrogation.

Des Powell served in the Para Regiment and in the SAS,
working in Northern Ireland, Bosnia, Iraq, Afghanistan and
Libya, carrying out operations in Somalia, Algiers, Kenya,
Colombia, and Latin America, and taking part in many
other clandestine operations around the world.

5 JUNE 2025



greenfinch

NEW TITLES
@greenfinch_books

Image from Dopamine Home




HONIINITYO | AYVNANVYI | NOILDI4-NON

54

o
o
(]
z
=
n
< i
3

B0 HEALTHY O DELICIOUS
HIGH-PROTEIN VEGAN RECIPES

Vegan Cookery & Veganism (WBIK),

Diets & Dieting (VFMD),

Cookery for Specific Diets & Condifions (WBHS)
Hardback £22.00 9781529440409

246 x 189mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529440416

World All Rights

(distributed by Mobius in N. America)

PLANT PROTEIN

80 healthy and delicious high-protein
vegan recipes

GIGI GRASSIA

A vegan cookbook filled with high-protein,
plant-based, healthy recipes.

Foodie influencer, vegan nutrition coach, ultra-marathon
runner and personal trainer Gigi Grassia (@gigi_goes_
vegan) merges her love of cooking and her expertise with
her need fo fuel an active lifestyle powered by plants.

Gigi demystifies how protein works and how we can
easily incorporate it into our diets without relying on
animal products. You'll also find a handy list of pantry
and fridge staples, plus tips for batch-cooking to get you
organised for busy weeks.

The 80+ recipes include:

* Chocolate brownie protein baked oats

* Corn fritters with smoky baked beans and avo smash
* Harissa tofu ciabatta

* Sweet potato gochujang soup with crispy chickpeas
* Marry me lentils

* Butter tofu curry

* Smoky 3-bean chilli no carne

* Sneaky protein coffee chocolate mousse

Delicious and nutritious ideas for energizing breakfasts,
quick and tasty lunches, comforting dinners, and snacks
with a protein hit to keep you going all day long.

Gigi Grassia is an ltalian-born, London-based
passionate advocate for plant-based eating and holistic
living. Through her Instagram page, she shares her love
for high-protein, balanced, nutritious meals and active
lifestyle with her 600k followers.

2 JANUARY 2025



THE LIFE-CHANGING POWER OF

TAROT

i A~

Reoading the Cards for Self-Empowerment

GEORGIA WHITE

Tarot (VXFC1), Mind, Body, Spirit: Thought &
Practice (VXA), Assertiveness, Motivation &
Self-esteem (VSPM)

Hardback £20.00 9781529435016

221 x 155mm 256 pages

Ebook 9781529435023

World All Rights. Not for sale in USA & CAN

PUTTING THE
BASICS TOGETHER

ACtor wps

The Eﬁpmss

THE LIFE-CHANGING
POWER OF TAROT

Reading the cards for self-empowerment

GEORGIA WHITE

A beautifully illustrated introduction to reading
tarot cards for personal empowerment by a
professional tarot reader with over 1M TikTok
followers.

TikTok sensation Georgia White (@bundleofjoyyy) is
a professional tarot reader and mindset coach who
has garnered a large online following for her insightful
card readings.

Her fresh perspective shifts the focus from traditional
fortune-telling to transformative personal growth,
demonstrating how tarot can be a powerful tool to break
out of unhelpful thought patterns, navigate challenges,
and develop a growth mindset.

llustrated with stunning bespoke artwork for a
contemporary take on the classic Rider Waite imagery,
discover how each card reflects strengths, weaknesses,
challenges, and opportunities.

Whether you're a complete novice or seasoned
practitioner, this book will teach you how to harness
the wisdom of tarot for self-reflection, overcome any
self-limiting beliefs, and above all, cultivate a more
intentional life.

Georgia White is an intuitive tarot reader and mindset
coach with over 1 million followers on TikTok. She is
dedicated to empowering individuals on the fransformative
journey of self-discovery. Find her on TikTok @bundleofioyyy
or Instagram @bundleofjoyyyx.

16 JANUARY 2025

AIVNANVI | NOILDId-NON

HONIINITYO |

55



HONIINIFIO | AYIVNNYM | NOILDI4-NON

HONIINIFYO | HOIVW | NOILDII-NON

56

General & World History (HBG), History (HB),
History: Earliest Times fo Present Day (HBL),
Speeches (DNS)

Hardback £20.00 9781529443141

265 x 185mm 288 pages

World All Rights

(distributed by Mobius in the US & Canada)

What |
is
Happiness?

A berean Monk’s
Guire 1 fife

Pomnyun
Sunim

Buddhism (HRE), Oriental & Indian

Philosophy (HPDF), Assertiveness, Motivation &
Self-esteem (VSPM), Popular psychology (VSP)
Hardback £14.99 9781529441284

B Format 224 pages

Ebook 9781529441291

World English Language rights

(distributed by US Distribution in North America)
plus European franslation rights’

SPEECHES THAT
CHANGED THE WORLD

A fully revised and updated edition, containing
over 50 momentous and thought-provoking
speeches from throughout history.

From calls to arms to demands for peace, and from cries
of freedom to words of inspiration, this stirring anthology
captures the voices of prophets and politicians, rebels
and tyrants, soldiers and statesman, placing them in
historical context.

With over 1M copies already sold, this revised and
updated edition includes speeches by those that have
truly shaped the modern world: from Greta Thunberg
to Donald Trump, and from Malala Yousafzai to
Volodymyr Zelenskyy.

9 JANUARY 2025

WHAT IS HAPPINESS
POMNYUN SUNIM

A collection of wisdom by a prominent
Korean Buddhist monk and million-copy
bestselling author.

With his simple yet profound teachings, Buddhist monk
Pomnyun Sunim shows us how to achieve happiness from
within and combat day-to-day anxieties. He explains
why humans are prone to self-destruction, and redirects
our focus to finding inner peace. While we may not be
able to predict factors external to us, we can take control
of our reactions.

This book has touched thousands of lives and uplifted
spirits in Korea, and it's time for the rest of the world to
experience and understand exactly what is happiness.

Pomnyun Sunim is one of Korea's best-known Buddhist
monks, a best-selling author, and online personality. He

is also a social activist who leads various ecological and
human rights movements. This is the first time that his work
has been translated into English.

6 MARCH 2025



RACHEL VERNEY

Interior Design, Décor & Style Guides (WJK),
Garden Design & Planning (WMD),

DIY: General (WKD), Individual Designers (AKB)
Hardback £25.00 9781529441895

226 x 162mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529441901

World All Rights

(distributed by Mobius in N. America)

DOPAMINE HOME

A bold guide to mood-boosting interiors

RACHEL VERNEY

A beautifully illustrated, accessible guide to
bold, brave and colourful interiors by interiors
influencer @the_shoestring_home.

Everything about dopamine decor should spark pleasure.
Instead of a specific design aesthetic, it's all about what
makes you happy. No two dopamine homes are the
same, as it's so intrinsically linked with your personal
style and what gets your neurotransmitters pumping.
Typically, though, dopamine decor is seen as a bold use
of colour, energetic patterns, a mixture of textures and
an eye for detail. This mood-enhancing aesthetic focuses
on filling your home with things you love and that bring
joy and happiness.

Packed full of ideas for every budget, interiors expert
Rachel Verney shares her creative design process, colour
know-how and interior hacks to make every corner of
your home a colourful, dopamine-inducing haven.

Whether you're looking for cost-friendly ‘mini upgrades
with maximum impact’ or large-scale inspiration as part
of a renovation, Rachel guides you through the core
principles of dopamine decor room by room, showing
you how to implement them as you transform your space.

Rachel Verney (@the_shoestring_home) is an interiors
expert and content creator. She is passionate about
dopamine decor and the transformative impact it can have
on our lives. She has built an online community of over
570k followers across socials.

13 MARCH 2025

HONIINIIYO | HOYVW | NOILDII-NON

57



HONIINITYO | 11¥dY | NOILDI4-NON

58

What to Grow for a

D Amada Hasrmissaan

o
er "

Gardening: Plants & Cultivation Guides (WMP),
Organic Gardening / Sustainable gardening
(WMQF), Sustainability (RNU)

Climate Change (RNPG)

Hardback £25.00 9781529438123

246 x 189mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529438130

World All Rights

(distributed by Mobius in N. America)

Mentha aquatica
Water mint

WHAT TO GROW
FOR A CLIMATE
RESILIENT GARDEN
DR AMANDA RASMUSSEN

As the world’s climate changes, this timely
book explains what we should be planting
in our outdoor spaces.

What to Grow for a Climate Resilient Garden urges
green-thumbed readers that are conscious of the
environment fo think deeper about the impact of
maintaining a thriving garden on the future of the
planet, and vice versa.

Eminent plant expert Dr Amanda Rasmussen explains
what makes particular plants suited to certain conditions,
along with easy-to-implement ideas for forward-thinking
gardeners. Whether you are gardening in the rain, the
baking hot sun, in the city or the countryside, you'll
discover information and inspiration for creating your
very own resilient, future-proofed garden.

The author’s expertise ensures a book that is botanically
sound, but also aesthetically designed and eye-catching.
The fascinating information about easy-to-find plants

for a wide range of abilities and geographically diverse
locations makes this book highly desirable for all
gardeners wishing to diversify their green spaces as the
climate continues to change radically..

Dr Amanda Rasmussen is Associate Professor of
Plant Ecophysiology at the University of Nottingham.
Her research focuses on plant responses fo challenging
environments and climates, and she is passionate about
bringing science and the world of plants to everyone.

24 APRIL 2025



THE NOVEL LIFE OF

WM | JANE AUSTEN
Ausier K& A graphic biography

: _gi(mm” | JANINE BARCHAS (author) and
' ISABEL GREENBERG (illustrator)

A graphic memoir exploring the life of Jane
Austen, written by renowned Austen expert
Professor Janine Barchas and bestselling
graphic novelist Isabel Greenberg.

Step into the world of Jane Austen with this captivating
graphic novel that brings to life the beloved author’s
own story. Through delightful illustrations and engaging
Biography: Writers (DNBL), . i )
Graphic Novel / Cormic g’g‘;‘; ZAqn;;'SMemoirsl s’roryrellmg, reoders. will journey from Ausfrgn s early years
True Stories & Non-fiction (@A) as a budding novelist, full of writerly ambition, to her

Hardback £20.00 9781529434644 hosthymous fame as one of the most celebrated writers
246 x 189mm 144 pages

Ebook 9781520434651 in literary history.

World English L Right . . . .
N s can Packed with biographical facts, The Novel Life of Jane

Austen offers a unique perspective on Jane's view of the
world around her - revealing her sharp wit, her keen
observations on society and the struggles she faced in

a male-dominated world where she lacked the leverage
of rank or fortune. This graphic novel explores her family
dynamics, the influences of her friendships and the
moments that inspired Pride and Prejudice, Sense and
Sensibility, Emma, Persuasion and other novels.

This is not just a must-read for Janeites but for anyone
curious about one of literature’s most enduring figures.

Janine Barchas is is an internationally renowned Jane
Austen scholar. She is the author of Matters of Fact in Jane
Austen: History, Location, and Celebrity and The Lost Books
of Jane Austen.

Isabel Greenberg is an illustrator and writer, and the
author of three acclaimed graphic novels: The Encyclopaedia
Of Early Earth, The One Hundred Nights Of Hero and Glass
Town (2020).

24 APRIL 2025

HONIINIFYO | 11¥dV | NOILDI4-NON



HONIINITYO | INNM - AVW | NOILDI4-NON

60

THE ULTIMATE GUIDE TO

How 1o read, cheanse and shift

‘your aura to change your life Lileen Lee

Chakras, Auras & Spiritual Energy (VXPH),
Mind, Body, Spirit: Thought & Practice (VXA),
Mind, Body, Spirit: Meditation &
Visualisation (VXM)

Hardback £20.00 9781529438345

221 x 155mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529438352

World All Rights. Not for sale USA & CAN

Trains & Railways: General Interest (WGF),
World Atlases / World Maps (GBGM),
Travel Guides: Rail Travel (WTHV)
Hardback £40.00 9781529442328
260 x 195mm 384 pages

Ebook 9781529442335

World English Language Rights
(distributed by Mobius in N. America)

THE ULTIMATE GUIDE
TO AURAS
EILEEN LEE

A beautifully designed, fully-illustrated guide
to auras and colour energy from an expert
aura photographer and reader.

This ultimate visual guide explores how the colours found
in your aura relate to the chakra system, and the ways to
use it to manifest your desired reality.

This book covers practical ways to clear your aura and
shift your energy back into alignment through breathwork
exercises, creating an altar for your aura, working with
crystals, journal prompts, and guided meditations.

You'll also learn chakra-aura manifestation techniques,
helping you evolve exactly into who you want to be.

Eileen Lee is an aura photographer and energetics
researcher. Since 2017, she's captured and interprefed
tens of thousands of aura portraits all over the US.

22 MAY 2025

SEE THE WORLD BY TRAIN
JEAN-BAPTISTE BONAVENTURE

Translated by Claire Cox

Embark on 80 unforgettable railway adventures
along the most iconic train lines on the globe.

Ride along high-altitude viaducts, race through unspoilt
woodlands and wind in-between epic mountains in this
gorgeous and comprehensive book covering 80 of the
world’s most emblematic rail journeys by train enthusiast
and journalist Jean-Baptiste Bonaventure.

Divided by continent, each entry includes a detailed
map, anecdotes of the history of the line, and stunning
photography of the landscapes met along the way.

Jean-Baptiste Bonaventure is a French journalist and

reporter. He has written for most French newspapers and
magazines, including Le Monde, Le Parisien and GEO.

5 JUNE 2025



LAYLA ROBINSON

Everlasting

¥

25+ floristry projects to bring the
magic of dried flowers info your life

Flower Arranging & Floral Crafts (WFW),
Botanical Art (AGNB),

Gardening: Flowers (WMPC)

Hardback £25.00 9781529440577
246 x 189mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529440584

World All Rights

(distributed by Mobius in N. America)

PASTELS

Heart Flower Panel

EVERLASTING BLOOMS

25+ floristry projects to bring the magic of dried
flowers into your life

LAYLA ROBINSON

Stunning and vibrant dried flower arrangement
guide, full of beautiful photography and step-
by-step instructions.

Have you ever wished your cut flowers could
last forever?

Layla Robinson is a floral artist with 190k followers on
Instagram who creates colourful dried flower arrangements
that harness nature’s wild beauty into unique sustainable
pieces which will bring the joy of spring and summer into
your home even through the depths of winter.

Dried flowers and foliage can often look brown and
crispy, whereas Layla’s technique preserves the bright
hues of high summer in a dazzling array of textures and
colours that will bring any space alive.

In this book, you'll learn how to dry flowers while retaining
their vibrancy, then create statement wreaths, mantel
arrangements, wall hangings and even lampshades to
weave the magic of forever flowers into your home decor
for years to come.

Layla Robinson creates luxury, stylish, and sustainable
everlasting floral sculpture using dried flowers and

plants grown and foraged from her organic garden and
surrounding countryside. Her designs have featured in
Period Living magazine, Country Homes and Antiques,
and Country Living Magazine. Follow her on Instagram
@laylarobinsondesign

19 JUNE 2025

61

HONIINIFYO | INNM | NOILDII-NON



(V)
-
O
oz
Ll
-
O

PAPERBACKS

O X O @quercusbooks
www.quercusbooks.co.uk



JANUARY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £10.99
9781529423426

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781529423419
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Biography: Sport (BGS),

Sports & Outdoor Recreation (WS)
Paperback £10.99
9781529405019

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529444773

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Music: Styles & Genres (AVG),
c1980 to ¢ 1990 (3JIPN), Society &
Culture: General (JF), Individual
Composers & Musicians, Specific
Bands & Groups (AVH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529424294

B Format 256 pages

Ebook 9781529424300

Not For Sale: CHINA

JANUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529425444

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529425420

Chioma

Okereke

RED MENACE

JOE THOMAS

Follows White Riot, the Sunday Times
Thriller of the Month

It's 1985. The Iron Lady is reforging the
nation, and London with it. Parker, an
undercover spycop reporting to DC
Patrick Noble, is at the sharp end of
tensions, a pawn in a game he only
dimly comprehends.

THE QUALITY OF
MADNESS
A life of Marcelo Bielsa

TIM RICH

The first English biography of one of
football’s most eccentric characters.

Marcelo Bielsa is one of football’s great
enigmas, a fabulously innovative coach,
who transformed Leeds United, Marseille
and Athletic Bilbao, yet also led Argentina
to footballing disaster. This compelling
biography reveals the mercurial method
to his madness.

GOTH: A HISTORY
LOL TOLHURST

An evocative personal history
of Goth music and culture, told
by a true insider.

From the co-founder of The Cure comes
this fascinating deep dive into the movers
and shakers of goth, imbued with his
personal memories as well as those of
fellow musicians, magicians and artists
who have made goth such an influential
and enduring movement.

WATER BABY
CHIOMA OKEREKE

A beautiful coming-of-age story
based on the real settlement of
Makoko, Nigeria.

In a floating slum, nineteen-year-old
Baby yearns to escape the future her
father has planned for her.

But will life beyond the lagoon be
everything she’s dreamed of2 Or has
what she wants been in front of her
all along?

63

AIVANV( | $MDVa¥3dvd



AIVANVI | SMDOVE¥3dvd

64

JANUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529434378

B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781780879505

JANUARY

Crime & Mystery (FF),

Thriller & Suspense (FH),

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529431742

B Format 416 pages

Ebook 9781529431759

JANUARY

Biography: Historical, Political
& Military (BGH),

Military History (HBW),
Second World War (HBWQ)
Paperback £9.99
9781529429473

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529429459

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Personal Finance (VSB),
Budgeting & Financial
Management (KIMV1),
Finance (KFF), Retirement (VSR)
Paperback £10.99
9781529442212

B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529434262

Not For Sale: World All rights
(distributed by US Distribution
in N. America)

ymeni
de Rosa

JAMES
HENRY
THE WINTER

VISITOR

W

THE SUNDAY TIMES TOP TEN BESTSELLER

Damien Lewis

SAS

GREAT
ESCAPES T

GRIPPING TRUE ESCAPE STORIES
EXECUTED BY WORLD WAR TWO HEROES

- “Damien Lewis

Financial

Banish Debe,

Grow Your Money .
and Unlock

Finaneial Freedom .

in 10 Weeks . .
Ken & Mary Okoroafor

THE SECRET OF
VILLA SERENA
DOMENICA DE ROSA

A heartfelt, witty story, full of
gorgeous ltalian flavour.

Emily Robertson looks like the woman
who has it all: the lovingly restored Tuscan
farmhouse, the three beautiful children,
the successful husband. But when her
husband dumps her by text, she has to
face up to some stark home truths.

THE WINTER VISITOR
JAMES HENRY

Essex in February. Cold enough to
catch your death.

DS Daniel Kenton and DS Brazier
investigate a crime wave which includes
the murder of an expat dope smuggler,
an arson attack on a Norman church and
the suicide of an ageing florist. Could
there be something that connects them?

SAS GREAT ESCAPES
THREE

Gripping True Escape Stories Executed
by World War Two Heroes

DAMIEN LEWIS

Five of the most daring escapes carried
out by the SAS during WWII.

In this new volume of iconic SAS escapes,
bestselling author Damien Lewis has
worked with WWI| veterans, accessed
wartime diaries, letters, mission reports
and interrogation transcripts to tell untold
tales of courage and endurance.

FINANCIAL JOY
KEN OKOROAFOR and
MARY OKOROAFOR

An accessible, insightful and practical
10-week financial plan to build wealth.
Stop worrying about money. Start
enjoying your life.

With this book you'll learn how to take
control of your finances, develop good
money habits, and multiply your income
so you can achieve financial freedom -
all whilst prioritising your wellbeing and
having fun.



JANUARY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529438857

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529438864
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529426199

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529426182

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £9.99

9781529419542

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529419528

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY
Historical Fiction (FV)
Paperback £9.99
9781529429770

B Format 496 pages
Ebook 9781529429787
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

To live in your partect naw home.
You first need to stay oiive ...

CATHERINE
_STEADMAN

ABNIH ATH3 DUNTHOYE ATONIHVLHIYISE GNY AXIS ANNNY.

REBECCA SERLE

or IN FIVE YEARS

Exprrg on

THE FOX

LOOK IN THE MIRROR
CATHERINE STEADMAN

In this paradise, you won't like

what you see ...

Set in the British Virgin Islands, two
women'’s lives infertwine in this explosive,
twisting thriller: Nina, who inherits a
luxury home from her father, and Mariq,
a medical student turned nanny for the
super-rich. Neither of them could've seen
it coming.

A LOVE SONG FOR
RICKI WILDE
TIA WILLIAMS

An epic love story one hundred
years in the making.

Ricki Wilde moves to Harlem to realise
her dream of opening a florist. But one
night in February, the scent of night-
blooming jasmine filling the air, Ricki
encounters a handsome stranger who
knocks her world off-balance in the
most unexpected way.

EXPIRATION DATES
REBECCA SERLE

The heart-wrenching new love story
from the author of In Five Years.
Every time Daphne meets a man, a note
will arrive. On it, a name and a date.
An expiration date for their relationship.

But when she finally receives a note
without a date, has true love really found
her at last?

THE FOX WIFE
YANGSZE CHOO

An enchanting historical mystery
from the author of The Night Tiger.

Snow is a creature of many secrets,
but mostly she’s a mother seeking
vengeance. Her hunt will lead her to
cross paths with Bao, a detective with
a nose for the truth, in a tale of ancient
folktales that may well be true.

AYVNYE3Id - AYVANVYT | SHDOVE¥3dvd

65



A¥VNYEId | SMDOVE¥IdVd

66

FEBRUARY

Myth & Legend told as Fiction (FQ)
Paperback £9.99
9781529428162

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529428148

Not For Sale: CAN

FEBRUARY

Crime & Mystery (FF),
Thriller & Suspense (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529420166

B Format 384 pages
Ebook 9781529420142
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £10.99
9781529429084

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529429091
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY
Historical Fiction (FV)
Paperback £9.99
9781529443158

B Format 544 pages
Ebook 9781784290610

“Engrossing

WILLIAM
SHAW

WILD SWIMMERS

High ride. Nowhere to hide.

Compelling’

“Elegant starytelling
at ins very best”
Veronica Heary

THE FATES
ROSIE GARLAND

Can the rulers of Fate escape their
own destiny?

When The Fates are captivated by the
lives of the ill-fated mortals Atalanta and
Meleager, they begin to question their
roles in weaving humans' lives.

But will they find a way to free the couple,
and themselves, from their destinies

THE WILD SWIMMERS
WILLIAM SHAW

The newest instalment in the

D S Cupidi Series.

A body washed up on the shoreline.

A suspect hidden behind a string of first
dates. The Wild Swimmers is an explosive
return to the DI Cupidi Series, where the
waters of Folkstone bring encounters that
could never be foreseen.

FAREWELL DINNER
FOR A SPY
EDWARD WILSON

William Catesby - the suave, cynical
spy with a conscience - returns.

1949. Sent to Marseille, Catesby is
caught in a deadly vice between the CIA
and the mafia, who are colluding to fuel
the war in Indochina. His mission will take
him to Laos and end in the death of an
former comrade.

THE SAFFRON TRAIL
ROSANNA LEY

A sun-soaked escapist read, split
between Cornwall and Marrakech.

When Nell, who dreams of opening

her own restaurant, befriends
photographer, Amy, the two women
discover a surprising connection between
their pasts — one that will lead from the
labyrinthine medina of Marrakech, all
the way home to Cornwall.



FEBRUARY
Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529432527

B Format 464 pages
Ebook 9781529432534

FEBRUARY

Fiction (F), Modern & Contemporary
Fiction (FA), Short Stories (FYP)
Paperback £9.99

9781529434538

B Format 196 pages

Ebook 9781529434521

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Crime & Mystery (FF),
Adventure (FJ), Fantasy (FM)
Paperback £9.99
9781529436358

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529436334
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £10.99

9781529418798

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529418804

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

TREVOR WO0OD

THE SILEN

KILLE

THE CLOCK IS TICKING.
THERE'S NO ESCAPE.

FLOAT UP,
SING DOWN

LAIRD HUNT

STORY

MEG SHAFFE

0 s ion oF 7uE Wi

Jén Kalman

Stefinsson

R

THE SILENT KILLER
TREVOR WOOD

The first book in a police procedural
series with a twist.

DCl Jack Parker has a secret. He has
been diagnosed with Dementia and he
will do anything to keep it hidden. He also
has another problem to face, a serial killer
stalking the city. The race against time to
save lives, including his own, has begun.

FLOAT UP, SING DOWN
LAIRD HUNT

A masterful collection of stories
from National Book Award finalist
Laird Hunt.

Each of the fourteen stories of Float

Up, Sing Down follows one character's
'day-in-the-life' in Reagan-era Indiana.
As the book unfolds these lives echo and
glance off one another with elegance and
warmth, a tenderness born of strength.

THE LOST STORY
MEG SHAFFER

The heartwarming, grown-up fairytale
by the author of The Wishing Game.

Jeremy and Rafe have a secret: the truth
about the magical realm they called
home for the six months they went missing
as children.

But to find another missing person, they'll
need to return to the enchanted world
they found.

YOUR ABSENCE
IS DARKNESS

JON KALMAN STEFANSSON
Translated by Philip Roughton

The most ambitious novel yet by

a dazzling Icelandic talent.

A man comes fo awareness in a church
in rural Iceland, not knowing why he's
there or how he arrived. He realises he's
lost both his bearings and his memory,
only fo be plunged into a history spanning
centuries and lives.

HOYVW - A¥VNY¥93d | SMOvE¥advd

67



HOYVW | SMDvea¥3dvd

68

MARCH

Thriller / Suspense (FH),
Fiction in Translation (FYT),
Norway (1DNN),
Historical Mysteries (FFH),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99
9781529424379

B Format 528 pages
Ebook 9781529424409
Not For Sale: USA & CAN
& ASIA (excl India)

MARCH

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529438529

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529438543
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Formula 1 & Grand Prix (WSPC1),
Motor Sports (WSP)

Paperback £10.99
9781529437614

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529437621

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529428322

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529428308
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

DAUGHTER
. A

BERNIE COLLINE

Martin

WALRKER

THE SEA CEMETERY

ASLAK NORE

Translated by Deborah Dawkin
Dark family secrets lie beneath
layers of wealth and power.

When the steely matriarch of the Falck
family dies with no will, the seeds of
an inheritance dispute are sown. Long
repressed secrets surface, as well as
conflicts between family members,
and the Oslo and Bergen branches
of the family.

DAUGHTER OF MINE
MEGAN MIRANDA

Sometimes the darkest secrets are
buried the deepest.

When Hazel Sharp returns to the
hometown she left behind almost a
decade earlier, she uncovers long-hidden
secrets about her mother’s disappearance
- atruth the lake has kept hidden all
these years.

HOW TO WIN A
GRAND PRIX

From Pit Lane to Podium —
the Inside Track

BERNIE COLLINS

The insider guide to Formula 1 from

a race-winning Team Strategist.

How to Win a Grand Prix gives incredible
insight into what it takes to put two F1

cars on the grid and go racing. From
design and construction to race weekend,
this is what it takes to reach the podium.

A GRAVE IN THE
WOODS
MARTIN WALKER

In his latest adventure Bruno
investigates a long-buried war crime.
When three sets of bones are found in the
woods, Bruno must find out whose bones
they are and whether their burial amounts
to a war crime. As ever, Bruno must rely
on his wits and tenacity to keep his litle
town safe.



MARCH

Memoirs (BM),

Coping with Death & Bereavement (VFJX)
Paperback £9.99

9781529424140

B Format 288 pages

Ebook 9781529424126

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529430684

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781529430691
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Crime & Mystery (FF),
Thriller & Suspense (FH),
Spain (1DSE)
Paperback £9.99
9781529443981

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781784295004

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
History of the Americas (HBIK),

USA (1KBB)

Paperback £9.99

9781529437782

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529437799

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Did | Ever
Tell You?

A Memoir

Genevieve
Kingston

MIDNIGHT
IN
YIENNA

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER

PETER
MAY
A SILENT

; H’It‘)_\..'s

VINSON CUNNINGHAM

DID | EVER TELL YOU?
GENEVIEVE KINGSTON

A deeply moving memoir of mothers,
daughters, love and loss.

Ten days before Gwen Kingston turned
twelve, her beloved mother died. She
left behind a chest full of gifts and letters
that would guide Gwen through life —
but now, as Gwen celebrates her 30th
birthday, just three gifts remain ...

MIDNIGHT IN VIENNA
JANE THYNNE

Atense and atmospheric espionage
thriller set in 1938.

Stella Fry answers an advertisement from
writer, Hubert Newman, who needs a
manuscript typed. She takes on the job
but is shocked the next day to learn of the
writer’s sudden, unexplained death. As
the last person to Newman alive, could
Stella be in danger too?

A SILENT DEATH
PETER MAY

A scorching thriller from the million-
selling author of The Blackhouse.

Peter May's bestseller unites a strong,
independent Spaniard with a socially
inept Scotsman, a senseless vendetta with
a sense-deprived victim, and a red-hot
Costa Del Sol with an ice-cold killer.

GREAT EXPECTATIONS
VINSON CUNNINGHAM

An emotionally resonant coming-of-
age story and a rich novel of ideas.

In Great Expectations, a historic
presidential campaign changes the
trajectory of a young Black man'’s life.
Meditating on politics and politicians,
religion and preachers, fathers and
family, it follows David's eighteen
months working for the Senator’s
presidential campaign.

HOYVW | $MDveadadvd

69



HOYVW | SMDvea¥3dvd

70

MARCH

Advice on Parenting (VFX),
Women's Health (VFDW),
Complementary Therapies,
Healing & Health (VXH)
Paperback £10.99
9781529417029

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529417043
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Florida (1KBBFL)

Paperback £10.99

9781529415575

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529415551

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Crime (FF)

Paperback £10.99
9781529409253

B Format 272 pages
Ebook 9781529409260
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Prose Non-fiction (DN),
Military History (HBW),
Military Intelligence (JWKF)
Paperback £10.99
9781529426779

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529426786
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

the

birth
debrief

ILLIYIN MORRISON

CIRCLE

Oliver Botfini

HENRY HEMMING

THE BIRTH DEBRIEF

Reflecting on pregnancy, reframing
birth, redefining post-partum

ILLIYIN MORRISON

Untangling your feelings around
pregnancy and birth.

It is often the lack of autonomy and
control rather than the physical aspect
of birth that troubles new parents.

The Birth Debrief offers practical ways
to self-advocate during pregnancy
and compassionate guidance for the
postpartum weeks.

SAY HELLO TO MY
LITTLE FRIEND
JENNINE CAPO CRUCET

One man’s attempt to capitalize on
his mother's murky legacy.

Failed Pitbull impersonator Izzy embarks
on an absurd quest fo turn himself into

a modern-day Tony Montana. This turns
into fever dream as sprawling as the
Magic City itself, reckoning with the
forces of nature and the dangers of
pursuing inheritance.

THE WHITE CIRCLE
OLIVER BOTTINI

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

The final instalment of Bottini’s
acclaimed Black Forest Investigations

Chief Inspector Louise Boni gets wind of
a far-right assassination plot. Could it be
the work of a powerful neo-Nazi network
which will stop at nothing? By the time
Boni pinpoints the victim, it may already
be too late.

FOUR SHOTS IN
THE NIGHT
HENRY HEMMING

A true story of StakeKnife, murder
and justice in Northern Ireland.

A compulsive blend of investigative
journalism and true crime thriller, Four
Shots in the Night is the riveting story
of how the death of a spy in the IRA led
to the biggest murder investigation in
British history.



MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529434385

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781780879529

Not for Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Classic Fiction (FC),

Short Stories (FYB)
Paperback £12.99
9781529432480

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529432497
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

History (HB),

Biography: Literary (BGL),

Western Philosophy: Medieval &
Renaissance, ¢ 500 to ¢1600 (HPCB)
Paperback £12.99

9781529404913

B Format 336 pages

Ebook 9781529404883

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Fantasy Romance (FMR)
Paperback £9.99
9781529434149

B Format 496 pages
Ebook 9781529434125
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Rét.urh )
to (.hc_‘]tallan

Quarter

Shakespeare’s
Sisters

KATE. . GOLDEN

RETURN TO THE
ITALIAN QUARTER
DOMENICA DE ROSA

A warm-hearted, multi-generational
saga about family secrets coming

to light.

Sophie is only a quarter Italian. But

that quarter comes from her beloved
grandfather Cesare, who has instilled in
her a great love of her ltalian heritage.
When a journalist starts to investigate
Cesare's past, Sophie is forced to question
just how proud she should really be.

THE SECRET SHARER
AND OTHER STORIES
JOSEPH CONRAD

A new selection of Conrad’s shorter
fiction, with an introduction from
Neil Rennie.

In this selection Conrad dramatizes his
personal international experiences as

he journeyed from Europe to Africa

and the East, absorbing the influence of
Stevenson’s adventure romances, and the
realism of Flaubert and Maupassant.

SHAKESPEARE'S SISTERS
Four Women Who Wrote the Renaissance
RAMIE TARGOFF

A vividly drawn joint biography

of four extraordinary Renaissance
women writers.

In an engaging narrative of everyday

life in Shakespeare’s England, Ramie
Targoff carries us into the private lives of
four Renaissance women who, against all
odds, made themselves heard and read
in a time when women were still the legal
property of men.

A REIGN OF ROSE
KATE GOLDEN

The stunning conclusion to the
Sacred Stones trilogy by TikTok
sensation Kate Golden.

Arwen Valondale began life as no one.
But now she's risen to unimaginable
heights, done astonishing deeds and
fallen in love . .. with her arch-nemesis,
Kane Ravenwood. Yet only by working
with Kane will she be able to save her
kingdom.

1

T¥dV - HO¥VW | SJIDVad3advd



14dV | SMOVvE¥3dvd

72

APRIL

Fiction in Translation (FYT)
Paperback £10.99
9781529425369

B Format 176 pages
Ebook 9781529425376

APRIL

Reportage & Collected Journalism (DNJ),
Gender Studies (Men) (JFSJ2),

Violence in Society (JFFE)

Paperback £10.99

9781529437843

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529437850

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

(Mobius US)

APRIL

History of Science (PDX),
Biology, Life Sciences (PS),
DNA & Genome (PSAK1),
Botany & Plant Sciences (PST)
Paperback £12.99
9781529400489

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529400458

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £10.99

9781529430974

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529430950

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

_ JAMIE TAHSIN 1no MATT SHER -
=

' { ! _‘.

ALPHABET

JOELLE TAYLOR

AND THE STONES
CRY OUT
CLARA DUPONT-MONOD

Translated by Ben Faccini
‘Searing’ The New European

A fable for our time, And the Stones
Cry Out delicately paints the portrait of
a family adapting to their circumstances,
to each other, and to a world not built
for difference.

CLOWN WORLD

Four Years Inside Andrew Tate'’s
Manosphere

JAMIE TAHSIN and MATT SHEA

'Destined to become THE book about
Andrew Tate’ Jon Ronson

The behind-the-scenes story of a four-year
investigation into Andrew Tate, exploring
how a failed reality TV star turned accused
organised criminal became the most
googled man in the world and unleashed
a new era of misogyny.

EVERY LIVING THING
JASON ROBERTS

The epic story of the rivalry between
Linnaeus and de Buffon to survey all
life on earth.

Bestselling author Jason Roberts tells

a dramatic, globe-spanning and
meticulously researched story of two
scientific rivals. He traces the arc of insight
and discovery that extends across three
centuries into the present day.

THE NIGHT ALPHABET
JOELLE TAYLOR

‘It's hard to think of many books
more restlessly inventive’
Guardian (Book of the Day)

Set across geographies and timespans,
The Night Alphabet is a dazzlingly
bold and original work, a deep
investigation into human nature and
violence against women.



APRIL

History (HB)

Paperback £12.99
9781529416626

B Format 448 pages
Ebook 9781529416633

APRIL

Gender Studies: Men (JFSJ2),

Memoirs (BM), Advice on Parenting (VFX)
Paperback £10.99

9781529439137

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529439151

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529419252

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529419245
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529440102

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529440119
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE
NEXT MRS

PARRISH

25
R -

LIV CONSTANTINE

SAINTS
AMY JEFFS

A sweeping new legendary of
miracles, magic, human frailty and
heroic strength.

In Saints, Amy Jeffs retells legends born
of the medieval cult of saints, including
such enduring super saints as Brigid,
George, Patrick and Michael, as well as
some whose legends are less well known
(Scoithin, Euphrosyne and la).

BOYMUM
Raising Boys in an Age of
Impossible Masculinity

RUTH WHIPPMAN

Why are young men today more
troubled, less confident and more
radicalised than ever before?

As the culture wars rage, and masculinity
has been politicized from all sides,
feminist writer and mother of three boys
Ruth Whippman digs into the impossibly
contradictory pressures facing boys today.

THE TRIAL
JO SPAIN

He vanished ten years ago. Only they
know the truth.

2014, Dublin: when twenty-year-old
student Theo goes missing from St
Edmunds college, only his girlfriend,
Dani, seems concerned.

Ten years later, Dani returns as a history
professor. But not all is as it seems behind
the cloistered college walls . ..

THE NEXT MRS PARRISH
LIV CONSTANTINE

A gripping cat-and-mouse thriller from
the million-copy bestselling authors.

Newly crowned socialite, Amber Patterson
Parrish, must contend with a ghost from her
past — and her new husband’s ex-wife — in
this thrilling cat-and-mouse tale, filled with
shocking twists and deep betrayals.

AVW — T18dV | S$JIDVdd3advd

73



AVW | SJIDvad3dvd

74

MAY

Historical Romance (FRH),
Romance (FR), Fantasy (FM),
Religious & Spiritual Fiction (FW)
Paperback £10.99
9781529431025

B Format 336 pages

Ebook 9781529431032

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Cycling (WSQ), Travel Writing (WTL),
Middle Eastern History (HBJF1),
European History (HBJD), Turkey (1DVT),
Armenia (1DVUR)

Paperback £14.99

9781529429985

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529429978

Not For Sale: CAN

MAY

Coping with Personal Problems (VFJ),
Advice on Careers & Achieving Success
(VSC), Family & Relationships (VFV),
Social Networking (UDBS), Reportage
& Collected Journalism (DNJ)
Paperback £10.99

9781529434729

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529434705

Not For Sale: ANZ (plus associated
territories: Fiji, Pacific Islands &

Papua New Guinea)

MAY

Allotments (WMT),

The Countryside, Country Life (WND),
History (HB), Memoirs (BM)
Paperback £10.99

9781529428919

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529428902

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

(Mobius US & HBG Distribution)

SUPPWOH (28 PUB UoisDiDrE A3n]

"AND OTHER .
SEEDLINGS {

& Yeor on o Dorser Allstmany

THE SEVENTH VEIL
OF SALOME
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

The sumptuous historical epic from the
author of Mexican Gothic.

A missing actress, long ago castin a
blockbuster film, which is never made.
A reporter, decades later, trying to
unravel fact and fiction. And Salome
herself, the Biblical temptress at the
heart of the story. The truth binds them
all together.

TURKIYE

Cycling Through a Country’s
First Century

JULIAN SAYARER

A cycling tour through the history

and landscape of Tirkiye.

On the eve of its centenary year and
elections that will shape the coming
generations, Julian Emre Sayarer, winner
of the Stanford Dolman Award, sets out
to cycle across Tirkiye, from the Aegean
coast to the Armenian border.

MAKE IT MAKE SENSE
LUCY BLAKISTON and
BEL HAWKINS

The bedside table essential for women
in their twenties.

From the writers behind the multi-platform
news sensation, Shit You Should Care
About, comes Make It Make Sense, a
collage of cultural analysis, anecdotes,
personal essays, poems and exchanges
interplayed like a conversation between
friends, which might just save your life.

MY FAMILY AND
OTHER SEEDLINGS

A Year on a Dorset Allotment
LALAGE SNOW

‘A tender but substantive family
memoir’ Sunday Independent

After a decade of adventure as a war
photographer, Lally Snow moved to a Dorset
village with her young family and took on
an allotment. This is her wry, heart-warming
account of her travails as a novice allotment
holder, counterpointing horficultural friumphs
with the perils of parenting.



MAY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £10.99
9781529425710

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529425697

MAY

Crime & Mystery (FF),
Thriller & Suspense (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529443998

B Format 464 pages
Ebook 9781784294953

MAY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £1099
9781529403350

B Format 496 pages
Ebook 9781529403374
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Motorcycles: General Interest (WGCK),
Memoirs [BM), Motor Sports (WSP)
Paperback £10.99

9781529406719

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529406689

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE TENDERNESS OF WOLVES

STEF
. PENNEY

THE NUMBER ONE BESTSELLER

PETER
MAY
I'LL KEEP
YOU SAFE

THE LONG WATER
STEF PENNEY

Atense thriller set in a small
Scandinavian town.

It is spring in Nordland when Daniel,

a local teenager, goes missing. As the
search for Daniel widens, the police open
a disused mine in the mountains. They find
human remains, but this body has been
there for decades, its identity a mystery.

I’LL KEEP YOU SAFE
PETER MAY

The number one bestseller, marking
million-selling May’s return to the
Outer Hebrides.

After the murder of her husband, Niamh
Macfarlane desperately searches for
anyone who may have held a grudge
against him. Meanwhile, Detective Sylvie
Braque shadows her as the number one
suspect, and the two draw ever closer to
a deadly enemy.

THE ENIGMA GIRL
HENRY PORTER

A masterclass in espionage thriller
fiction from the heir to John le Carré.
MI5 agent Slim Parsons has been asked
to infiltrate a news website that's causing
alarm in the highest circles. But all the
while she is being watched by someone
even deeper in the shadows than she is.

RIDING ROUTE 66
Finding Myself on America'’s

Mother Road
HENRY COLE

Taking on the world’s most

famous highway.

One of the most well-known figures in
motorcycling hits Route 66, one of the most
challenging roads in the USA. This book is
about a route that encapsulates struggle, the
freedom that only the road and a motorcycle
can give you, and the importance of
embracing life, whatever it brings.

AVW | SXDVE¥3dvd

75



aNNr | SM0vddadvd

76

JUNE

Autobiography, Arts &
Entertainment (BGFA),

Humour (WH),

Wildlife, General Interest (WNC)
Paperback £10.99
9781529436181

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529436167

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Biography: Historical, Political
& Military (BGH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529413878

B Format 416 pages

Ebook 9781529413908

Not For Sale: CAN

JUNE

Fiction (Gen & Literary)
Paperback £9.99
9781529421743

B Format 240 pages
Ebook 9781529421729
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529437423

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529437430

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Mu..ﬁ.--

Amm&tls

oth
e
Anlmalsr

THE SUNDAY TIMES NO.1 BESTSELLING AUTHOR

Damien Lewis

SAS

DAGGERS
DRAWN

IN FOR THE KILL: THE MAVERICKS
'WHO MADE THE 5A5

“Damien Lows 3 both 3 meticulous
Hisiorian anda been sioryteller”
Lss Chis

JANE CAMPBELL

2

INTERPRETATIONS

OF LOVE

nam-dong’s
vy Laundromat

Kim Jiyun

MY ANIMALS AND
OTHER ANIMALS
BILL BAILEY

A first memoir from beloved comedian
and performer Bill Bailey.

Full of the humour, wit and wisdom that
has made Bill Bailey a national treasure,
My Animals and Other Animals is the
story of Bill's life; and how all of our lives
are enriched by the animals who share
our journey.

SAS DAGGERS DRAWN
In for the Kill — the Mavericks who
Made the SAS

DAMIEN LEWIS

‘A howitzer of a tale’ Daily Mail

In the summer of 1944, the SAS were
charged with taking on the might of the
Nazi Reich deep behind enemy lines.
For Blair ‘Paddy’ Mayne'’s SAS it would
take raw courage and unconventional
warfare fo survive and overcome the
dark power wielded from Berlin.

INTERPRETATIONS
OF LOVE
JANE CAMPBELL

‘Moving’ Independent

‘An instant classic’ Oprah Daily
Stretching from war-torn 1940’s Liverpool
to Oxford at the end of the century, this
story explores the emotional landscape
of the time and the impact tiny moments of
betrayal can have on our relationships in
the years that follow.

YEONNAM-DONG'S
SMILEY LAUNDROMAT
KIMJIYUN

Translated by Shanna Tan
The Heartwarming Korean Bestseller

A diary left in a cosy laundromat brings
together residents from all walks of

life. But there is more to it's sudden
appearance than first appears. Before
long the community are teaming up to
solve a mystery and help the diary’s
former owner find peace.



JUNE

Memoir (BM), True Crime (BTC),
Corporate Crime (JKVK)
Paperback £10.99
9781529429879

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529429886

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Biography (BGH)
Paperback £20.00
9781529444025

B Format 1184 pages
Ebook 9781529444032

JUNE

Horror (FK),

Thiller & Suspense (FH)
Paperback £10.99
9781529443677

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529443653
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

How 1 Outsmarted the FBl and the Entire
Banking System - and POCKETED $40 MILLION

Tanya Shith
&

PR —

o= 1o

3
i
i
3
?
§
i
i

BY ROGER LE

2

NICK CUTTER

NEVER SAW ME COMING
How | Outsmarted the FBI and the
Entire Banking System — and Pocketed
$40 Million

TANYA GOLD

Tanya Smith had a knack for persuasion.
In just a phone call she could convince
a utility company to clear an overdue
balance. By the time she was 18, she
had ‘confiscated’ $40 million from US
banks and the FBI was on her tail. And
they still didn't believe it could be her - a
middle-class Black girl from Minneapolis.

THE LIFE AND DEATH
OF PETER SELLERS
ROGER LEWIS

‘Fascinating’ Sunday Telegraph
‘Incredible’ Sunday Times

Roger Lewis, in his no-holds-barred
biography, exposes a Peter Sellers the
world little knows. Recognised as the
greatest British comic since Charlie
Chaplin, Sellers was the grand master
of fifty-five films — from Dr. Strangelove,
to Being There and the Pink Panther hits.

THE QUEEN
NICK CUTTER

A spine-chilling horror novel from the
bestselling author of The Troop.

Margaret’s best friend Charity has
been missing — presumed dead - for
a month. So how is she now texting?

Charity wants Margaret to know her
story — the real story. But the truth is
more horrifying than Margaret could
imagine ...

aNNr | S0Vadadvd

77



INDEX

A

Adler, Sarah 22
Allan, Nina 28
Allen, Navessa 22
And the Stones Cry Out 72
Anything Could Happen 5
Anytime 4
Archer, Rosie 3

Audre and Bash Are Just Friends 19

B

Bailey, Bill 76
Barchas, Janine 59
Bay of Secrets 9
Bell in the Lake, The 38
Best Days of Our Lives, The 5
Bickford Fuse, The 34
Birth Debrief, The 70
Blakiston, Lucy 74
Blix, Anna 35
Bonaventure, Jean-Baptiste 60
Bottini, Oliver 70
BoyMum 73
Boys, The 26
Bravo Three Zero 52
Broken Afternoon, The 29
Bureau, The 27
C

Campbell, Jane 76
Capé Crucet, Jennine 70
Caught Up 22
Cercas, Javier 37
Choo, Yangsze 65
Cliffhanger, The 16
Clown World 72
Cole, Henry 75
Collins, Bernie 68
Connolly, Lauren 4
Conquest 28
Conrad, Joseph 4l
Constantine, Liv 73
Cornwell, John 30
Crucible of Chaos 44
Cunningham, Vinson 69
Cutter, Nick 77
D

Daughter of Mine 68
De Castell, Sebastien 44
De Rosa, Domenica 64,71
Delbourgo, James 31
Devil’s Playbook, The 43

Diamond, Lucy 5
Did I Ever Tell You? 69
Director, The 24
Dollmaker, The 28
Done and Dusted 14
Dopamine Home 57
Drowning Sea, The a
Duncan, Deidra 16
Dupont-Monod, Clara 72
E

Earth to Earth 30
El-Mohtar, Amal 42
Enemy in the Village, An 20
Enigma Girl, The 75
Esperance 45
Even the Darkest Night 37
Everlasting Blooms 61
Every Living Thing 72
Expiration Dates 65
F

Farewell Dinner for a Spy 66
Fates, The 66
Financial Joy 64
Finders Keepers 22
Flatshare, The 13
Float Up, Sing Down 67
Forever Garden, The 9
Fortress of Evil 37
40 Weeks 35
Four Shots in the Night 70
Fox Wife, The 65
Franklin, Alice 25
Freud, Emily 16
Frozen People, The 6
Fun for the Whole Family 15
G

Garland, Rosie 66
Gill, Elizabeth n
Girl Made of Air, A 7
Girma, Baalu 33
Gold, Tanya 77
Golden, Kate 71
Good Neighbours, The 28
Goth: A History 63
Granite Silence, A 28
Grassia, Gigi 54
Grave in the Woods, A 68
Great Deceiver, The 6
Great Expectations 69
Greenberg, Isabel 59

Grey Bees 34
Griffiths, Elly 6
H

Hair, David 4
Hawkins, Bel 74
Heirs of the Arctic, The 36
Heitz, Markus 43
Hemming, Henry 70
Henry, James 64
Hetherington, Nydia 7
Hollow Grave 8
Hotel Where We Met, The n
How to Seal Your Own Fate 10

How to Solve Your Own Murder 10

How to Win a Grand Prix 68
Hunt, Laird 67
I

| Remember Paris 5
I'll Keep You Safe 75
Impostor, The 37
In the Shadows 15
Innocent Guilt 17
Interpretations of Love 76
Island Getaway, The 5
Italian Flame, The 9
J

Jeffs, Amy 73
Jiyun, Kim 76
Jones, Belinda n
K

Kehlmann, Daniel 24
Killing in November, A 29
Kingston, Genevieve 69
Kiss of the Basilisk 4
Knight, Emma 12
Kone, Remi 17
Kristen Perrin, 10
Kurkov, Andrey 34
L

Last Remains, The 6
Last Word, The 6
Laying Out the Bones 8
Lee, Eileen 60
Lewis, Damien 51,64,76
Lewis, Roger 77
Ley, Rosanna 9,66
Life and Death of Peter

Sellers, The 77



INDEX

Life Cycle of the Common

Octopus, The 12
Life Hacks for a Little Alien 25
Life-Changing Power of

Tarot, The 55
Long Water, The 75
Long, John 48
Look in the Mirror 65
Lost and Lassoed 14
Lost and Never Found 29
Lost Story, The 67
Love Sick 16

Love Song for Ricki Wilde, A 65

M

Make It Make Sense 74
Malevolent Eight: The Bad, The
Worse and The Wicked, The 44

Malevolent Seven, The 44
Man in Black and Other

Stories, The 6
Mannah, Foday 18
Mason, Simon 29,30
May, Peter 69,75
Mclean, Peter 45
McNamee, Eoin 27
Measuring the World 24
Midnight in Vienna 69
Miranda, Megan 68
Moreno-Garecia, Silvia 74
Morrison, llliyin 70

My Animals and Other Animals 76
My Family and Other Seedlings 74

Mytting, Lars 38
N

Never List, The 43
Never Saw Me Coming 77
Next Mrs Parrish, The 73
Night Alphabet, The 72
Night of the Scourge, The 38
No-Show, The 13
Noble Madness, A 31
Nore, Aslak 36,68
North is the Night 40

Novel Life of Jane Austen, The 59

(o]

O'Leary, Beth 13
Okereke, Chioma 63
Okoroafor, Ken 64
Okoroafor, Mary 64

Orange Grove, The 9

Oromay 33
Oyebaniji, Adam 45
P

Paved With Good Intentions 45
Pei Yin, Emma 21
Penney, Stef 75
Plant Protein 54
Play of Shadows 44
Porter, Henry 75
Powell, Des 52
Presley, Jade 43
Prey for the Shadow 37
PS. | Hate You 4
Q

Quality of Madhness: A Life of
Marcelo Bielsa, The 63
Queen, The 77
R

Rasmussen, Dr Amanda 58
Rath, Emily 40
Red Menace 63
Reign of Rose, A 7
Reindeer Hunters, The 38
Return to the Italian Quarter 7
Rich, Tim 63
Riding Route 66,75
River Has Roots, The 42
Road Trip, The 13
Roberts, Jason 72
Robinson, Layla 61
Robson, Leo 26
S

Saffron Trail, The 66
Sage, lyla 14
Saints 73
SAS Brothers in Arms 51
SAS Daggers Drawn 51,76
SAS Forged in Hell 51
SAS Great Escapes Four 51
SAS Great Escapes Three 51,64
SAS: My Trial By Fire 52
Say Hello to My Little Friend 70
Sayarer, Julian 74
Sea Cemetery, The 36,68

Sea of Unspoken Things, A, 3
Search for Othella Savage, The 18
Secret History of Sharks, The 48
Secret of Villa Serena, The 64

Secret Sharer and Other

Stories, The 71
See the World by Train 60
Serle, Rebecca 65
Seventh Veil of Salome, The 74
Shaffer, Meg 67
Shakespeare’s Sisters V4l
Shaw, William 66
Shea, Matt 72
Silent Death, A 69
Silent Killer, The 67
Silver Bone, The 34
Simons, Tom 49
Sister’s Dream, A n
Sixteen Trees of the Somme, The 38
Smith, Anna 15
Smith, Jennifer E. 15
Snow, Lalage 74
So Happy Together 20
Soldiers of Salamis 37
Someone You Can Build

a Nest In 46
Sound Affects 49
Spain, Jo 73
Speeches That Changed

the World 56
Sprinz, Sarah 4
Stay Buried 8
Steadman, Catherine 65
Stefdnsson, Jén Kalman 67
Stolen Heart, The 34
Straube, Lindsay 41
Sunim, Pomnyun 56
Swept Away 13
Swift and Saddled 14
Sycorax 7
T

Tahsin, Jamie 72
Targoff, Ramie 7
Taylor, Joelle 72
Test Cricket 50
This is How You Lose the

Time War 42
Thomas, Joe 63
Thynne, Jane 69
Tolhurst, Lol 63
Tommyinnit Guide to Survival 49
Traitor’s Blade 44
Treasure, Julian 49
Trial, The 73
Tirkiye 74
Tyl 24



INDEX

V)

Ultimate Guide to Auras, The 60
v

Verney, Rachel 57
Villa, The 9
Voice in the Night, A 29
w

Wake-Up Call, The 13
Walker, Martin 20, 68
Water Baby 63
Wearing the Lion 46
Webb, Kate 8
What is Happiness? 56
What to Grow for a Climate
Resilient Garden 58

When Sleeping Women Wake 21

Whippman, Ruth 73
White Circle, The 70
White, Georgia 55
Wigmore, Tim 50
Wild and Wrangled 14
Wild Swimmers, The 66
Williams, Tia 19, 65
Wilson Edward, 66
Winter Visitor, The 64
Wiswell, John 46
Woman Who Laughed, The 30
Wood, Trevor 67
Worley, Olivia 20
Y

Yeonnam-Dong's Smiley
Laundromat 76
You Are My Sunshine 3
Young, Adrienne 3
Your Absence is Darkness 67



QUERCUS CONTACTS

Head Office

Quercus

Carmelite House

50 Victoria Embankment
London

EC4Y ODZ

Sales Director
Megan Schaffer
megan.schaffer@johnmurraypress.co.uk

Rights Director
Emma Thawley
emma.thawley@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Director
Elizabeth Masters
elizabeth.ana@quercusbooks.co.uk

Campaigns Director
Ana Mclaughlin

elizabeth.ana@quercusbooks.co.uk

Head of Fiction
Ella Patel
ella.patel@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Myrto Kalavrezou
myrto.kalavrezou@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Emily Patience
emily.patience@quercusbooks.co.uk

Press Officer

Ayo Okojie
ayo.okojie@quercusbooks.co.uk
Communications Assistant
Niamh Brennan

niamh.brennan@quercusbooks.co.uk

General Publicity Enquiries
publicity@quercusbooks.co.uk

DISTRIBUTION

Quercus, Maclehose Press, Arcadia,

Riverrun, Greenfinch are distributed by

Hachette UK Distribution

Hachette UK Distribution
Hely Hutchinson Centre
Milton Road, Didcot
Oxfordshire

OX1 7HH

Tel: 01235 759500

EXPORT SALES

Germany
Zoé Rutherford
zoe.rutherford@hachette.co.uk

Benelux, France, Norway, Iceland
& Switzerland

Sophie Davies
sophie.davies@hachette.co.uk

Nordics and Estonia (excl NO)
Anne-Katrine Buch
anne-Katrine.Buch@hachette.co.uk

South Eastern Europe
Ed Barr-Sim
ed.barr-sim@hachette.co.uk

Eastern Europe & Baltics (excl Estonia)
Isabel Rodgers
isabel.rodgers@hachette.co.uk

Middle East & Africa
Ester Nader
ester.nader@hachette.co.uk

Thailand, Indonesia, Myanmar,
Cambodia & Guam

June Poonpanich
june.poonpanich@hachette.co.uk

Singapore, Malaysia, LATM&C
Jack Baverstock
jack.baverstock@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong, Vietnam & Japan
Emmanuel Wong
emmanuel.wong@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jenny Wang
jenny.wang@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jingyi Cai
jingyi.cai@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Wenli Sun

wenli.sun@hachette.co.uk

Latin America & the Caribbean
David Williams
david@intermediaamerica.com






